
SHOWGUIDE
WELCOME TO LIMERICK

YOUR INDUSTRY - YOUR SHOW 

SHOW TIMES
FRI 10-6
SAT 10-4

Proud Sponsors

RESCHEDULEDRESCHEDULED



2 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 3

• Hull & Machinery
• Crew Cover
• Passenger Vessels
• Ferries
• Chartered Angling
• Pleasure Craft
• Workboats
• Employers & Public Liability
• Business Packages
Mobile: +353 (0)86 2504826 (Charlie)
Direct: +353 (0)74 91 77500
Fax: +353 (0)74 91 77200 
Email: info@chd.ie Web: www.chd.ie

Marine & General Insurance Brokers.
“Insuring Your World Today”

Cavanagh Hooper Dolan Insurances Ltd is 
regulated by the Central Bank of IrelandJoin today at www.theskipper.ie/subscribe/

NOW 
ONLINE
€25 - 12 Issues / 1yr

€3 - single issue



4 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 5

The Skipper Team, Hugh, Sharon, Lia, Bríd and Declan

Welcome

IRISH SKIPPER EXPO 2020

A very warm welcome to Irish Skipper 
Expo 2020! With our exciting new 
location in Limerick, and a superb 

exhibiting hall at the UL Sport Arena, this 
is a landmark year in the history of the 
expo and we are confident you will enjoy 
the new-look format.

Sponsored by Irish seafood development 
agency, BIM, and leading marine insurer 
Cavanagh Hooper Dolan Insurances, 
Irish Skipper Expo 2020 will be another 
fantastic showcase for the commercial 
fishing industry.

Featuring over 140 exhibitors from 14 
different countries, this is the biggest show 
yet in the series, ensuring that there will be 
plenty to interest everyone. 
Limerick is the perfect location for this 
new-look expo, and in recent weeks, we 
have sensed the mounting excitement 

from within the fishing industry.
Fishing is one of Ireland’s great industries, 
supporting coastal communities and 
providing a food resource that is renowned 
around the world for its premium quality. 
Of course, these are uncertain times for 
Irish fishing, most notably because the 
impact of Brexit has still to be assessed, 
but events such as Irish Skipper Expo 2020  
underline the common bonds among 
fishermen from across Europe and beyond.

As well as the expo being a great place to 
do business, it is also the ideal occasion 
for the fishing industry to network and 
socialise.

I wish you all a successful and enjoyable 
Irish Skipper Expo 2020.

Sharon Boyle, 
Commercial Fishing Manager

STAND

67

S
C

O
T

T
IS

H
 S

K
IP

P
E

R
 E

X
P

O
 2

0
20

For more information on 
Skipper Expo Int. Aberdeen 
2020 please contact:

Sharon Boyle
Commercial Fishing Manager

Email: sharon@maramedia.ie

Tel: 00353 (0)74 95 48037 
Mobile: 00353 (0)86 8401250

Web: www.theskipper.ie

SCOTLAND’S 
FLAGSHIP FISHERIES SHOW

SkipperThe

P&J LIVE, ABERDEEN

RESCHEDULED 

SHOW DATES
1133--1144  NNOOVV  22002200
FFRRII  1100--66  SSAATT  1100--44



6 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 7

the development of the 
sector and BIM staff will 
be on hand throughout 
the two days to discuss 
any queries you have 
on available supports 
relevant to your business.  

Each year, BIM publishes 
a fisheries management 
chart.  The chart outlines 
key regulations, such as 
where fishing is allowed, 
what species can be 
caught in what area, 
quota restrictions and 
technical conservation 
measures, outlining 
what gear should be 
deployed.  This year, we 
have produced a digitised 
version that will update in 
real-time, in addition to 
the printed copies.  BIM 
staff will be providing 
live demonstrations on 
the functionality of the 
digitised version at this 
year’s show.

BIM is committed to 
working with the industry 
to advance and trial new 
selective gear technology 
to ensure we address the 
Landing Obligation.  We 
will have examples of 
selective gear suspended 

over the BIM stand and 
will display underwater 
footage captured during 
recent gear trials with 
the industry to show the 
effectiveness of employing 
this technology. 

On arrival to the Irish 
Skipper Expo, the BIM 
Coastal Training Unit 
will be positioned at 
the entrance and our 
staff will be on board 
to discuss all aspects 
of training and skills 
development that 
BIM provide.  We will 
be running practical 
demonstrations of our 
training, including 
water and fire safety 
at sea.  A complete list 
of upcoming training 
courses will be available.

We continue to work 
closely with the sector 
through the Clean Oceans 
Initiative, encouraging 
vessel owners and crew 
to join this important 
scheme to help address 
the serious problem of 
marine waste. By year-end 
2019, every fishing trawler 
working from Ireland’s 
12 main fishing ports 
had signed up to Fishing 
for Litter as part of this 
national initiative.
 
I wish you all a productive 
two days at this year’s 
Irish Skipper Expo 
and look forward to 
welcoming you to the 
BIM stand.
 
Jim O’Toole
Chief Executive, BIM

Jim O’Toole, BIM CEO.

STANDS

86, BM1

This is the first year 
that the event 
will be hosted in 

Limerick and will take 
place in UL Sports Arena 
on the grounds of the 
University of Limerick.  
We look forward to 
meeting the industry at 
this event and showcasing 
the range of supports and 
services that BIM has to 
offer.
2019 was a challenging 

year for the Irish seafood 
sector. Brexit is now 
a reality and much 
uncertainty remains as to 
its impact on the industry.  
Despite these challenges, 
investment in the sector 
remains strong, with 
government investment 
amounting to some €170 
million according to 
the BIM 2018 Business 
of Seafood report. This 
includes investment 

in fishing ports and 
harbours (€24 million) 
and Irish government 
support directed through 
the European Maritime 
and Fisheries Fund 
(EMFF). 

Through the EMFF, 
we will continue to 
provide support to 
the sector, through 
grant aid, training and 
other investment in 

Bord Iascaigh Mhara (BIM), Ireland’s     Seafood Development Agency, 
is proud to return as headline sponsor     for the Irish Skipper Expo, 2020.



8 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 9

competitive range of professional 
products and services to both individuals 
and companies. Services include a wide 
range of marine and general insurance 
products for all classes of vessels and 
onshore business in all sectors of the 
industry. Cavanagh Hooper Dolan also 
provide a broad range of home, motor 
and health insurance products and have 
clients based in both ROI and UK.

The Cavanagh Hooper Dolan team have 
been attending the Skipper Expo since 
its inception, and we use this premier 
two-day event as an opportunity to meet 
with existing clients and also to meet 
with prospective new customers. Our 
fully qualified staff will be at their stand 
to discuss any enquires regarding the 
wide range of insurance products we 
have available. In addition to providing 
information on our marine insurance 
products, we will have information on 
various other insurance products such 
as home, motor and the many other 
business needs. The Cavanagh Hooper 
Dolan stand is a ‘one stop shop’ for all 
your insurance needs - afloat or ashore.

I personally have over 39 years working 
in the insurance industry and have strong 
connections with the marine industry 
in both my personal and professional 
life. I have been a member of the Irish 
Coast Guard for more than 30 years. 
Throughout my careers in both insurance 
and the Coast Guard, I have gained a 
unique insight into the varying and 
unique insurance needs of the marine 

industry and companies with ties to 
marine trades. This has enabled our 
company to provide bespoke advice to 
clients regarding the insurance covers 
they require and, in some cases, providing 
advice for implementation of health and 
safety procedures which have resulted in 
improved premiums. 

I have a keen interest in keeping up to 
date with the latest developments in 
the industry and, in doing so, ensuring 
that our customers are advised of the 
insurance covers most suitable to their 
individual needs.

I hope you enjoy Irish 
Skipper Expo 2020. 
We look forward to 
meeting you at the 
show.

Charlie Cavanagh 
(Managing Director)

For product information and free 
quotations, visit Cavanagh Hooper 
Dolan’s website at www.chd.ie, email the 
team on info@chd.ie or call us today on 
074 91 77500.

Cavanagh Hooper Dolan Insurances Limited 
is regulated by the Central Bank of Ireland.

CHD – Proud Sponsors of   Irish Skipper Expo 2020

Cavanagh Hooper Dolan Insurances – 
proud sponsors of Irish Skipper Expo 
2020 for first year in new venue.

We are delighted to sponsor Irish Skipper 
Expo 2020. It is great to see the show 
continually growing and developing. 
Cavanagh Hooper Dolan Insurances has 
had a long association with the fishing 
and marine industries and the Skipper 
Expo is a fantastic opportunity for all 
attending to get further insight into this 
diverse and dynamic sector.

The Cavanagh Family have been involved 
in the insurance industry since 1943. 
We have developed bespoke insurance 
packages to cater for our clients’ needs 

and provide a 24/7/365 claims service to 
our marine customers. Cavanagh Hooper 
Dolan Insurances is part of the Hooper 
Dolan Group, one of the largest wholly 
Irish owned insurance brokerages. The 
group has 12 offices around Ireland. 

Our staff at Cavanagh Hooper Dolan 
Insurances take pride in our work; we 
always strive to go the extra mile for 
our clients. Our company has specialist 
marine knowledge and history. Both 
Cavanagh Hooper Dolan Insurances’ new 
and existing clients can expect to receive 
invaluable insurance advice and the 
highest standard of service.

We provide a comprehensive and 

STAND

65

The Cavanagh Hooper Dolan Team



10 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 11

A

AIB (Allied Irish Bank)  

AJ Cleaning                             

AJ Group                            

Aquabroker                                 

Arklow Marine  

A.S.A.P Supplies   

ASTANDER Shipyard  

Atlantic Marine Supplies Ltd    

Atlantic Shipping A/S  

B

Barrus                              

Barry Electronics  

Belco Marine    

Bere Island Boatyard  

Berthon Power Ltd  

BIM  SHOW SPONSORS  

BOPP

Brian J McMullin Solicitors                                

Brunvoll AS                              

C 

CAVANAGH HOOPER DOLAN – 

SHOW SPONSORS  

Cavanagh Nets  

CH Marine                                 

Charity & Taylor  

Charles Cleghorn Ltd  

Christy Hannon Engineering      

CJC                                

Cleggan Marine  

Clements Engineering  

Clever Lighting and Electrical      

Craemer UK                                

Crown Marine Seats  

Cummins                                 

D

D&D Insurances  

Davidsons Painters  

DCM Marine Power and Propulsion     

Department of Marine  

DESMI Pumping Technology A/S      

DNG

Dorans Skippers Mate                                 

DRAWM                                

E 

Echomaster Marine 

EK Marine                                 

Engine Solutions  

Engines Plus Ltd  

Errigal Bay                                 

F

Fairwater Fishing                  

Finning Power Systems  

Fish Facts                                 

Fishing News                                

          G

G. Smyth Boats  

Gems Ltd                                 

Global Empire Hydraulic Connections  

Guy Cotten UK  

H

Hose & Couplings Ireland  

Hardware & Marine Supplies      

HBG Service ehf  

Hi Power                                 

Hirtshals Yard a/s 

I

Inishowen Celtic Iron

International Paint 

IX Blue                                

                                                J

J.R.Spares

Jackson Trawls  

Jimmy Walsh – One Stop Prop Shop   

K

KER Services                                 

KK Hydraulics  

KT Nets                                 

L

Larsen Fishing Gear  

LAST                                 

A - Z LIST OF EXHIBITORS

56 

117 

125  

85 

46 

71 

47 

05 

16 

98 

40 

34 

07 

147  

86                                   

105 

17

142

65 

68                               

44 

28 

58  

 70 

129 

33 

88 

23 

101 

35                           

139

93 

89 

141 

107 

133 

146 

92

119

80

41 

14 

84 

95

81  

12                                 

144 

120

          

48 

97 

30 

73

116     

74 

61 

131 

128

135  

29

110 

                                           

123

64 

04

77 

62 

01

127                                 

111 

Lorrimar                                 

LSM Pumps                                 

Lyngaa Marine 

M

MacGregor (GBR)  

Mantsbrite Marine  

Marine & Industrial Transmissions Ltd  

Marine Design International        

Marine Institute  

Marine Safety  

Marine Supplies (International) Ltd     

Marine Survey Office  

Marport                                 

McDonnells (Queen St) Ltd        

Medley Pots                                 

Mermaid Marine  

Michigan Marine Propulsion (MMP) 

MMG Welding  

Mooney Boats  

Morgere Trawl Doors  

Mullion Survival Technology       

Murphy Marine Services 

N

New Ross Boat Yard

NIFA – National Inshore Fishermen’s 

Association                                 

Notus                                

O

O’Sullivan Marine  

Onsite Power Generation Ltd    

P

Padmos Engine and Ship Repair      

Pat O’Donnell & Co.     

Peter Bruce (Patsy) Ship Painters     

Polar Fishing Gear  

Prolines  

Pronomar B.V  

R

R & D Marine 

Redmac Plant & Engineering Supplies 

REINTJES Britian & Ireland    

Riverdale Mills Corp.  

RNLI Fishing Safety  

Ruane Maritime   

Ryan & Roberts 

S

Safety Net Technologies Ltd      

Scanmar Ltd                                 

Sea-Fisheries Protection Authority     

Seaquest Systems  

Selva Marine                                

Silverline Products Scotland     

SIRM UK                                 

Smart Sailors                                

Sofrimar                                 

Solent Engineering Services       

South Shore Marine & Diesel    

Spencer Carter  

Swan Net Gundry

T

Teignbridge Propellers  

The Skipper – Show Organisers    

Thistle Marine (Peterhead) Ltd     

Thyboron Trawldoors  

Todd Navigation  

Tom Hand Electronics  

Trawler Helmets

Triskell Seafood  

Tysons Ship Riggers 

U

Union Chandlery 

V

Versa Dock                                 

Virhydro / Hookline 

W

Water Safety Ireland

WestWard Scania 

Whispaire                                 

Wills Ridley Ltd 

Z

Ziegra Ice Machines  

OUTSIDE DISPLAYS

BIM - Coastal Training Unit        

Irish Coast Guard

O’Sullivan Marine

Audacious Marine

Blue Wave Boat Services          

Costello Boats                                         

Seaquest Systems

Sands Marine

132

136

113

66 

55 

13       

08 

104 

96 

42 

108                                 

40 

103                              

60 

53 

102 

82 

51  

75 

87 

43

15

94 

114

57 

109

83 

10 

78 

106 

25 

121 

54 

123 

11 

79 

63 

134  

118

31 

76 

90 

52  

115 

26

110 

138 

99 

02 

140 

130  

126

24

67 

45 

72 

91 

06 

27

22 

50

21

147 

124

18

100

03 

148

32

BM 01

BM 02 / 03

BM 04

BM 05

BM 06

BM 07

BM 08

BM 09



40
Thanks to all of you for the continued

success of AQUAMESH® and
Riverdale Mills

AQUAMESH®

+1.508.234.8715  •  sales@riverdale.com  •  www.riverdale.com

YEARS
of Marine Excellence

TODD NAVIGATION
85 High Street, Bangor, County Down, Northern Ireland, BT20 5BD
TEL: +44 (0) 28 9146 6640
Email: sales@toddnav.com
Online Shop: www.toddchart.com

ADMIRALTY Paper charts and publications – supply, updating and
correcting service

ADMIRALTY Digital Publications (ADP) and ADMIRALTY Digital Sailing
Directions (AENP) - updates by DVD, email and internet

ADMIRALTY Vector Chart Service (AVCS) – Fully managed service for
ENCs for ECDIS

Fully managed updating service to supply new editions of charts and
publications with our Chart Track new editions service

Adoption of our services assists in complying with MSO/MCA
surveys allowing safe and legal navigation

NAVIGATE SAFELY WITH
ADMIRALTY MARITIME DATA
FROM TODD NAVIGATION

ATLANTIC MARINE SUPPLIES LTD
DEPARTMENT OF MARINE APPROVED LIFERAFT SERVICE STATION

Suppliers of full range of approved lifesaving equipment.
Service of RFD, DSB, Dunlop - Beaufort, Zodiac and Lifeguard equipment 

Donegal Road, Killybegs, Co. Donegal.
Phone: 074 9731440 Fax: 074 9731699

After hours; 074 9731332    Email: info@atlanticmarine.ie

  PRODUCTS
• LIFERAFTS
• LIFEJACKETS
• RESCUE BOATS
• IMMERSION SUITS
• PYROTECHNICS
• H.R.U.’S
• BOARDING  
  LADDERS

  SERVICES
• LIFERAFT  
  SERVICING
• LIFEJACKET
  SERVICING
• IMMERSION  
  SUIT SERVICING
• HIRE LIFERAFTS



14 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 15

7 WEST / INTERNATIONAL PAINT 
STAND 29

Welcome to Limerick, we are delighted 
to visit the treaty city for Irish Skipper 
Expo. We look forward to bringing 
advice and planning for all your painting 
requirements. 7 West / International Paints 
now have three sites around the coast that 
can tint and mix your paint to order. Full 
technical back up from our qualified survey 
team on hand to answer your queries. 

Contact: The Acre, Clonea Upper, 
Dungarvan, Co. Waterford X35 H303. 
Tel Peter Burke: 086 129 2704, Email: 
info@7west.ie, Web: www.7west.ie

  
AIB STAND 56

Recognised as one of the primary 
lenders to the fishing sector, AIB has 
over 200 outlets nationwide including 
all the major fishing ports where a full 
range of services are available. At AIB 
we recognise that the fishing industry is 
a vital contributor to the economies of 
our coastal towns and rural communities. 
AIB will exhibit on Stand 56, where staff 
from fishing branches around the coast 
will be delighted to talk to you about your 
business.

For more information on all the ways that 
AIB can support your business, visit our 
website at www.business.aib.ie

  
AJ CLEANING STAND 117

With AJ Cleaning Equipment the 
customer is always our priority. With many 
years of experience providing cleaning 
equipment we identify the customer, 
identify their requirements and sell them 

cleaning equipment fit for purpose. This 
will prepare us for a business relationship 
for life, all our cleaning equipment is 
manufactured by top world class cleaning 
brands like Mazzoni, Nilfisk and Fiorentini 
with a highly trained, friendly service 
support team. We don’t do prices, only 
quality cleaning equipment fit for purpose. 
World class cleaning equipment with world 
class service.

We see our customers as our best sales 
representatives.

Contact Tel: 074 910 8559, Mob: 087 
2194037, Email: ajcleaningequipment@
gmail.com

  
AJ GROUP STAND 125

AJ Group is the European producer and 
supplier of waterproof protective clothing 
for the fishing industry, with production 
capacities based in Europe. Our Sea 
Products have been especially designed 
for fishermen who work at sea at extremely 
difficult weather conditions and need high 
quality protection against water and wind. 
We offer a wide range of bib-pants, jackets, 
waders and a waterproof kid’s collection. 
We look forward to meeting You at Stand 
125.

Contact AJ Group Poland: Dzialkowa 19, 
65-767 Zielona Gora. Tel: +48 68 453 58 
98, E-mail: ir@ajgroup.pl, 
Web: www.ajgroup.pl

  
AQUABROKER STAND 85

Aquabroker is the longest established 
insurance intermediary offering insurance 
to the marine sector only. Aquabroker 
was established in 1986 and has grown 
to meet the demands of the diverse and 

busy marine sector. Aquabroker is involved 
in arranging insurance on behalf of 
commercial enterprises and private clients 
ranging from dinghies to ships, private 
marinas to harbours, ferry operators to 
tugs, small boat yards to ship builders, 
potters & netters to the larger trawlers. 
Aquabroker is regulated by the Central 
Bank of Ireland and is a member of Brokers 
Ireland.

Contact Aquabroker Ltd: 7 Kilkerrin Park 
4, Tuam Road, Galway, Tel: 091773601, 
Email: insure@aquabroker.ie, 
Website: www.aquabroker.ie

  
ARKLOW MARINE STAND 46

Arklow Marine Services is a family 
business run by the Tyrrell family. The 
family has been involved in boat building 
in Arklow since 1864 and continues that 
proud tradition today, with over 150 years 
in existence. During this period the yard 
has gone through many phases from 
traditional timber boat building through 
to steel fabrication and today the main 
building materials are in either steel or 
aluminium or a combination of both. The 
yard recently delivered a 19m Steel Crabber 
for the UK & an 18m Fish Farm Vessel for 
Marine for their operations down South in 
Cork and continues to serve both the Irish 
& UK markets delivering quality vessels at 
competitive prices. The current workload 
is in the repair & refurbishing of new & 
existing vessels. If you have any enquiries, 
please call to us on Stand 46.

Contact Arklow Marine Services, 
Tel: 00353 (0)402 32126, Fax: 00353 
(0)402 39839, Email: info@arklowmarine.
com, Web: www.arklowmarine.com

  
ASAP SUPPLIES LTD STAND 71

ASAP Supplies has its Head Office 
based in Beccles, Suffolk with a branch in 
Fareham on the South Coast. They stock 

a comprehensive range of over 14,000 
boat parts and marine equipment spares, 
specifically specialising in products for 
maintenance, repair and overhaul. With 
over 30 years of experience dealing with 
marine products and spares for Leisure 
and Commercial boats of all sizes, you 
can count on ASAP to provide you with 
excellent technical knowledge and quality 
service when you need it most.

New brands include Victron, Kus 
Gauges, ASAP Anodes, Lead Acid Batteries 
and FireBlitz.

Visit our stand to discuss tailor made 
packages to suit your requirements.

Contact: ASAP Supplies Ltd, Reed House, 
Ellough Industrial Estate, Beccles, Suffolk, 
NR34 7TD. Tel: 01502 716993, Fax: 01502 
716993, Email: info@asap-supplies.com, 
Web: www.asap-supplies.com

  
ASTANDER SHIPYARD STAND 47

Two fully equipped sister shipyards in 
Spain.  

ASTANDER, in the Port of Santander 
(Bay of Biscay) and ASTICAN, in Gran 
Canaria, off West Africa. Both medium-
size yards specialise in ship repairs and 
all kinds of conversion and upgrading 
projects for more than 140 years. A very 
close relationship, based on commitment, 
flexibility and transparency is established 
with each and every new customer from 
the very first contact, making things easy-
going in both yards.

Absolutely competitive prices and 
unbeatable delivery times, together with 
convenient locations and better weather 
conditions than those in further Northern 
countries present ASTANDER & ASTICAN 
as the perfect alternatives to the traditional 
pilgrimage destinations of the international 
fishing fleet when time comes for 
maintenance or special projects.

Haven’t worked with us yet? Wondering 
if it really pays off doing it? Follow our 
Irish and Faroese customers or visit us at 

EXHIBITOR PROFILES



16 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 17

STAND 47 for a chat and more references.

Contact: Astilleros de Santander S.A.U. 
(“ASTANDER”) Fernández Hontoria, 
24 – 39610 – El Astillero,
Spain, Tel: +39 942 209 100, 
Email: comercial@astander.es, 
Web: www.astander.es

  
ATLANTIC MARINE SUPPLIES LTD 
STAND 05

Atlantic Marine is Ireland’s leading liferaft 
service station and its core business is the 
hire, supply, service and recertification of 
a diverse range of lifesaving equipment. 
They are a government approved, life-raft 
service station for the impressive Survitec 
Group brand portfolio, which includes, RFD, 
Dunlop Beaufort, DSB and Lifeguard, as 
well as Survitec Zodiac life-rafts and rescue 
boats. On their premises in Killybegs, 
Atlantic Marine has a large 8000sq. ft. 
purpose-built service station where they 
service life-rafts from 4 persons to 100 
persons catering for passenger ferries, 
tourism vessels, fishing vessels, offshore 
vessels and leisure vessels. We also supply 
and service a large range of inflatable 
lifejackets and immersion suits which are 
required by the marine industry.

Contact Atlantic Marine supplies Ltd: 
Croaghlin, Killybegs, Co. Donegal. 
Tel: 074 9731440, Fax: 074 9731699, 
Email: info@atlanticmarine.ie, 
Web: www.atlanticmarine.ie

  
ATLANTIC SHIPPING STAND 16

Atlantic Shipping A/S is a firm of 
international shipbrokers specialized in 
the sale and purchase of new buildings 
and secondhand fishing vessels, and other 
specialized vessels. Founded in 1986, 
Atlantic Shipping is today a world-leading 
shipbroker company. Our dedicated team 
of shipbrokers enables us to maintain this 
position.

In many ship sales worldwide, Atlantic 
Shipping is the intermediary that makes 
the deal happen. We gain daily information 
about the global fishing industry, creating 
value for both sellers and buyers. This is 
why, Atlantic Shipping annually sells 25-
30 second-hand vessels, multiple fishing 
quotas, and is currently involved in 6 new 
buildings. 

Contact Islands Brygge 26, 2300 
København S, Denmark. Tel: +45 3332 
3997, Email: info@atlanticship.dk, 
Web: www.atlanticship.dk

  
AUDACIOUS MARINE BM 05 

Ramsgate based Audacious Marine 
will have a Cougar Catamaran on display 
outside the show centre at this year’s Irish 
Skipper Expo. Showcasing their trade of 
boat building of the Cougar Catamaran, 
these versatile, stable and fuel efficient 
GRP craft are ideal for potting and netting, 
and are suitable for outboard or inboard 
engines ranging from 60 to 350hp. 
Audacious Marine can supply the craft in 
three different stages – as a moulded hull, 
moulded hull with weather tight decking, 
or as a fully fitted out craft ready for sea. 

Contact Audacious Marine, 
Tel: 01843 570853, Mob: 07774842621, 
Web: www.audaciousmarine.co.uk

  
BARRUS STAND 98

Covering a power range from 15hp – 
50hp, John Deere and Shore Workboat 
engines have been specifically designed 
with commercial operators in mind.

Offering years of trouble-free 
maintenance, these engines can be tailored 
to suit specific requirements and we work 
closely with our customers to deliver an 
extensive service. Each engine is tested 
by dynamometers, tuned to suit fishing 
licenses and test run with a full delivery 

inspection. Sea trials are carried out before 
an application review and installation 
report upon completion. 

Our team provide on-going support 
throughout the life of the engine which is 
backed by a specialist dealer network. 

Contact E P Barrus Ltd: Glen Way, 
Launton Rd, Bicester OX26 4UR, UK. Tel: 
01869 363636, Email: customerservice@
barrus.co.uk, Web: www.barrus.co.uk

  
BARRY ELECTRONICS STAND 40

Barry Electronics is the leading 
marine electronics company in Ireland. 
Renowned nationwide and overseas 
for technical expertise and after sales 
service for all makes of marine electronic 
equipment. BEL hold agencies for leading 
manufacturers of marine electronic 
equipment including Furuno, Sailor VSAT, 
Sailor Radio, Simrad, Jotron and ACR 
EPIRB’s and Jotron SART’s. We hold a 
comprehensive stock of Wheelmarked 
Type Approved equipment in our office in 
Killybegs. We also hold stocks and spares 
for all types of Fishfinding, VSAT and 
Satellite TV equipment. This year we have 
completed several new vessels including 
the Amberlisa, Amethyst and Dalwhinney.

Contact Barry Electronics, 
Tel: 0749731215, Email: cjoyce@
barryelectronics.ie, 
Web: www.barryelectronics.ie

  
BELCO MARINE ELECTRONICS
STAND 34

Belco Marine Electronics Ltd is a 
distributor for Sodena Turbo Win Plotter 
and for Maxsea Time Zero Plotter. It sells 
and services a wide range of marine 
electronic equipment. Satellite equipment 
from Globalstar and Satlink who provide 
VSAT and Fleet One equipment. Full 
electrical installations as well as GMDSS 

Radio surveys are provided.

Contact: Belco Marine Electronics Ltd, 
Fastnet Industrial Estate, Marsh road, 
Skibbereen, Co. Cork. Tel: 00353 (0)28 
36209, Mob: 00353 (0)86 2607994, 
Email: belcomar@icloud.com, 
Web: www.belcomarine.ie

  
BERE ISLAND BOATYARD STAND 07

Bere Island Boat Yard was established 
in 2005. It has recently been fully covered, 
and so is fully operational in all weather 
conditions. We can take vessels up to 44 
metres in length, 15 metres wide & 6 metres 
draught. We offer the following services:

• Power Washing & cleaning
• Steel fabricating & welding
• Sand blasting & metalizing
• High-pressure water blasting
• Painting
• Paint (International & Chugoku) & 

anodes are available from stock
• Plastic welding
• Degafloor marine agents

Contact: Bere Island Boatyard, Ballinakilla, 
BereIsland, Co. Cork. Tel: 027 75975, 
Mobile: 086 2766564, 
Evenings: 027 75062, 
Email: bereislandboatyard@gmail.com, 
Web: www.bereislandboatyardltd.com

  
BERTHON POWER LTD STAND 147

Berthon Power are the sole UK & Eire 
distributors of the Cox Powertrain 300hp 
Diesel Outboard. As the most powerful 
diesel outboard brought to market the 
CXO300 offers at least 25% better range 
compared to petrol outboards, improved 
fuel economy and longer service intervals 
will reduce maintenance, down time and 
haul out costs.

VersaDock is a leading supplier of 
modular pontoons and raft systems. The 
bouyant, durable HDPE floats are ideal for 
commercial use where economy, ease of 



18 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 19

deployment and durability are paramount. 
Combined with our handrail system and 
other accessories they add a new dynamic 
to working on water.

Contact: The Shipyard, Bath Road, 
Lymington, Hampshire, SO41 3YL. Tel: 
0044 1590 647448, Email Simon: Simon.
barnett@berthon.co.uk, Web: www.
versadock.com - www.berthon.co.uk

  
BIM (SHOW SPONSORS) 
STAND 86 / BM 01

BIM returns as headline sponsor for Irish 
Skipper Expo 2020.

BIM’s stand this year will include live 
demonstrations of the digitised version of 
the new fisheries management chart. Up 
until now, the chart has been produced 
on an annual basis in paper form and this 
will continue to be the case. The printed 
chart and its online counterpart feature key 
regulations such as quota and technical 
conservation measures that are applicable 
to the fishing industry in Ireland.

Selective gear will be on display at the 
BIM stand and underwater footage of BIM 
gear trials carried out with members of the 
Irish fleet will play on screens throughout 
the show. Visitors to this year’s show will 
also be encouraged to sign up to the Clean 
Oceans Initiative and BIM staff will be on 
hand throughout the two-days to provide 
support and information on fleet and 
training grant aid. 

Contact BIM Tel: 00353 1 2144100, 
Web: www.bim.ie, Tw: #BordIascMhara

  
BLUE WAVE BOAT SERVICES LTD 
BM 06

Boat and outboard engine sales and 
repairs. Dealership for;

• Selva Outboards and Boats
• River Boats
• Latrex Boats
• Fjordstar Ribs 

Contact Blue Wave Boat Services Ltd, 70 
Lough Eyes Road, Lisbellaw, Enniskillen, 
Fermanagh BT94 5FP. Tel: +44 (0)7512 
339691, +44 (0)7523 423232, 
Email: bluewaveboatservices@icloud.com

  
BOPP STAND 105

With 75 years of existence in the marine 
industry, BOPP has presented itself as 
a French important factor in designing, 
manufacturing and selling hydraulic 
and electric equipment and complete 
engineering for marine. BOPP is also 
present abroad providing equipment’s for 
skippers around the seven seas. 

With more than 60 employees, the firm 
(based in the west of Bretagne in France) 
produces all kind of deck machinery 
(winches, windlass, capstans and steering 
gears, hydraulic systems) for different 
sorts of vessels. Bopp also provides 
deck equipment for trawlers, tuna boats, 
tuggers, military boats and is present in the 
markets of offshore and research vessels. 

Contact BOPP: La Maison Blanche, 29 160 
LANVEOC, France, Tel: 00332 9827 5268, 
Email: bopp@bopp.fr, Web: www.bopp.fr
David THEPAUT – Sales, Email:  d.
thepaut@bopp.fr, Mob: 00336 8193 0080

  
BRUNVOLL AS STAND 142

Brunvoll is a single-source supplier 
and takes full responsibility for the whole 
Propulsion, Positioning and Manoeuvring 
System. Brunvoll provides fully integrated 
Solutions complete with drive motors, 
gearboxes, propellers, hydraulic power 
units, control, alarm and monitoring 
system.

Each system can be optimized to meet 
the needs of the individual vessel and 
operation. We offer electric, hybrid and 
diesel drive systems. We provide service 
and support for the lifetime of the system.

Contact Brunvoll AS, Eikremsvingen 2C, 
6422 Molde, Email: office@brunvoll.no, 
Web: www.brunvoll.no

C. C. JENSEN IRL LTD  STAND 129

CJC is a worldwide oil filter company, 
able to remove any contamination from 
any oils. Fuel, Engine LO, Hydraulics, 
stern tube gears etc. The advantages of 
C. C. Jensen units are that they are easy 
to install, simple to maintain and very 
competitively priced. 

Contact: CC Jensen Ltd. Unit 26 
Enterprise City, Meadowfield Avenue, 
Spennymoor, Co. Durham, DL16 6JF. 
Tel Jan: 086 827 1508, Email: jfr@cjc.dk, 
Web: www.cjc.dk 

  
CAVANAGH HOOPER DOLAN 
(SHOW SPONSORS) STAND 65

Cavanagh Hooper Dolan Insurances 
(CHD) is proud sponsor of the 16th 
annual Irish Skipper Expo. CHD provides 
a comprehensive and competitive range 
of professional products and services to 
both individuals and companies. Services 
include a wide range of marine and general 
insurance products for all classes of vessels 
and onshore business in all sectors of the 
industry. CHD also provide a broad range 
of home, motor and health insurance 
products and have clients based in both 
ROI and UK.

For product information and free 
quotations visit www.chd.ie,
Email: info@chd.ie, Tel: 074 91 77500, 
Mob: 086 2504826 

  
CAVANAGH NETS STAND 68

Cavanagh Nets will have on display a 
full range of our various types of pots in 
frames and completed for the potting 
industry. Along with a range of netting, 
Polyform buoys – all sizes, wide range 

of Powerflex, Polysteel potting ropes 
unleaded and leaded. Our staff will be on 
hand to meet our existing, and hopefully 
new, customers to discuss their needs 
and requirements for the season. We 
will display a range of rigged trammel, 
bait, plaice, turbot, monk, skate and soles 
nets and these nets can be rigged to suit 
our customers’ requirements. We will 
also display a selection of knives, gloves, 
clothing and general chandlery for the 
commercial / potting industry etc. We will 
be promoting a list of special offers at the 
show. 

Contact Cavanagh Nets Ltd: Drumaweir 
House, Greencastle, Co. Donegal. Tel: +353 
(0)74 9381178, Fax: +353 (0)7493 81014, 
Email: sales@cavanaghnetsltd.com

  
CH MARINE STAND 44

CH Marine is recognised as one of 
Ireland’s leading marine equipment and sea 
safety suppliers. On display this year will 
be ranges from Racor Filters, Pains Wessex 
Pyrotechnics, Guy Cotton Oilskins, Victron 
Energy, Crewsaver, Mullion, Sowester and 
Baltic Lifejackets and Viking Life Saving 
Equipment. Staff on the stand will also be 
giving live demonstrations on our Safety 
Equipment Management Program - SAMS. 
SAMS has now firmly established itself as 
the leading program to manage all safety 
equipment on board. 

Contact CH Marine, Tel: 028 23190, 
Email: sales@chmarine.com, 
Web: www.chmarine.com

  
CHARITY & TAYLOR STAND 28

Charity & Taylor (Electronic Services) 
Ltd are the largest supplier of Intellian 
VSAT systems for WiFi access and Satellite 
TV on Fishing vessels and workboats 
around the UK and Ireland. This has been 
achieved through our offices and agents 
around the UK and Ireland who are well 



20 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 21

7759405, E-mail: sales@clegganmarine.
com, Web: www.clegganmarine.com

  
CLEMENTS ENGINEERING STAND 88

Clements Engineering: for all your 
propellers, sterngear and marine propulsion 
equipment; new or repairs and re-pitches.

With a wealth of knowledge, Clements 
can provide advice and technical support 
for all your propulsion requirements. 
Clements Engineering have full in-house 
production facilities for all stern gear 
which is built to the highest standards and 
classifications required. Having provided 
stern gear packages to the fishing industry 
for over 30 years, Clements Engineering 
supply to the Royal National Lifeboat 
Institution (RNLI) which is a testament to 
the quality of build. 

We look forward to welcoming visitors 
at Irish Skipper Expo. 

Contact Clements Engineering Ltd, 
The Industrial Park, Little Staughton, 
Bedfordshire MK44 2BN. Tel: +44 (0)1234 
378814, Email: Sales@clementsmarine.
co.uk, Web: www.clementsengineering.
co.uk

CLEVER AGRI COMPONENTS LTD 
STAND 23

Clever Agri Components is an 
independent distributor with a variety of 
components to supply the agricultural 
& commercial fishing sector. We are an 
Irish owned family run business that is 
committed to providing a high-quality 
product with an excellent service to their 
customers. 

Our wide range of lighting has 
established itself as a dependable durable 
product, which has gained recognition 
in the commercial fishing sector. The 
technology used in our lighting range is 
a Multiled Pro technology for better heat 
regulation. Confidence we have in our 

electrical products allows us to provide a 
2-year guarantee for the majority of these 
products. 

Contact Killian Cannon, Tullow Industrial 
Estate, Bunclady Road, Tullow, Co. Carlow. 
Tel: 087 758 0121, Email: info@cleveragri.
ie, Web: www.cleveragri.ie 

  
COSTELLO BOATS BM 07

Costello Boats are a small family run 
boat building firm based in Castle Island, 
Co. Kerry that takes pride in its excellent 
workmanship and personally delivers all 
the boats they build. Costello Boats have 
a new purpose built insulated premises for 
building their vessels which include 10ft, 
17ft punts 19ft displacement type boats 
and 20ft fast worker type boats and the 
ORCA 20, the new improved version of the 
LEE FISHER 19, it has an impressive overall 
length of 20ft, a beam of 7ft and 6ft on the 
stern. 

Contact Costello Boats Tel: 066 7142158, 
Mob: 086 0717489.

  
CRAEMER UK STAND 101

Chris Neill and the team at Craemer UK 
are excited to be at the new Skipper Expo 
venue in Limerick. 

Featuring the special 50kg, 40kg 
and 20kg nest stack fish boxes made in 
Britain and supplied directly to our valued 
customers throughout these islands. There 
will also be an opportunity to see the new 
CB3 Palletboxes. 

All Craemer products are renewed for 
their durability and long service life. As well 
as this, they include a unique RFID profile 
which enables tracking to be fitted at 
anytime as required.  

Contact Craemer UK, Address: Craemer 
House, Hortonwood 1, Telford, Shropshire 
TF1 7GN. Tel Chris: 07977 144927, 
Web: www.craemer.com/uk

trained in supporting our customers 
vessels remotely and in port. Our low-cost 
Internet WiFi 5 Year Packages are available 
covering Terminal Rental and Satellite 
charges. Regional Satellite coverage over 
the main European Fishing areas. Also 
UK Distributors of JRC, Furuno, Simrad, 
Icom and other Manufacturers of marine 
electronics.

Contact Fraser, Tel: 07826 494 199, 
01324 467 505, Email: fraser.reid@
charityandtaylor.com 

  
CHARLES CLEGHORN LTD STAND 58

FASTER PRIMING
A design modification to the “AM” series 

‘Cleghorn’ bronze pumps brings radically 
faster self-priming to this long-established 
range for bilge, deckwash, ballast transfer 
and fire duties. Also, in bronze, the PC and 
TS series are designed for engine, gearbox, 
hydraulic and refrigeration systems cooling. 
Jabsco black waste and oil extraction 
pumps are shown complemented by 
inverter-supplied 230v day-tank fuel 
pumps. Again, ‘ENAG’ BV-Approved 
ventilation fans are on display.

Charles Cleghorn will be pleased to 
assist with any marine pumping and 
ventilation enquiries.  

‘Serving the fishing and workboat 
industries for more than 40 years.’

Contact Charles Cleghorn Limited: Church 
Farmhouse, High St, Croydon, Royston, 
Herts SG8 0DN, Tel/Fax: +44 (0)1223 
208384, Mob: +44 (7770721933), Email: 
enquiries@ccleghornltd.com, Web: www.
ccleghornltd.com

  
CHRISTY HANNON ENGINEERING 
STAND 70

CHPM has been a leading Marine 
Engineering and supply firm for over 20 
years, trusted by our global customer 
base to provide a range of products 

and services. Our 17,500 sq ft workshop 
and stores, situated on our 6-acre site in 
Waterford has the capability to meet all 
your needs from repair and overhaul to 
engine and generator supply. We are main 
dealers for marine propulsion, auxiliary 
engines and generator sets for Doosan, 
Baudouin and agents for Sole & Perkins. 
Our distribution agreements with Total, 
D-I, Masson Marine, JMP, Greenline Fishing, 
Azcue & Hydro Armor ensure we can 
provide a full range of marine solutions. 

We are looking forward to welcoming 
new customers and old friends to stand 70.

Contact: Unit 18, Cessna Avenue, Airport 
Business Park, Killowen, Co Waterford X91 
K004. Tel: 051 306017, 
Email: info@chpm.ie, Web: www.chpm.ie

  
CLEGGAN MARINE STAND 33

PROP PROTECTOR Cleggan Marine 
Ltd is the Irish distributor for the Prop 
Protector rope/weed cutter. The Prop 
Protector is a simple shaft driven rope 
cutter, rotating with the shaft and instantly

cutting any rope, weed or debris picked 
up or snagged by the propeller.

• Suitable for commercial and leisure 
vessels

• The original British designed rope 
cutter

• 5-year guarantee against faulty 
materials & workmanship

• Clamp-On to fit shaft sizes - 20mm 
(3/4”) - 130mm (5”)

• Slide-On to fit shaft sizes - 20mm 
(3/4”) - 50mm (2”)

• Clamp-On version available for 
underwater fitting

• No moving parts to service or fail
• Cutting action avoids vibrations/

shocks often associated with 
“chopping” style cutters

• More than 20,000 fitted worldwide

Contact Cleggan Marine Ltd: Cleggan, 
Co. Galway, Tel: 095 44037, Mob: 087 



22 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 23

CROWN MARINE SEATS LTD STAND 35

Exclusive licensed dealer for Recaro 
Marine Seats, Shoxs and Alu Design of 
Norway. We offer a wide range of high-
quality leather and artificial leather seats 
that are designed for long hours at sea. 
Recaro and Alu Design has a long history 
and experience available to fishermen in 
Ireland. In addition to offering the best in 
seating comfort, Crown Marine are dealers 
for Shoxs (Canada). Shoxs produce military 
grade shock mitigating pedestals for the 
most demanding conditions.  

Contact Crown Marine Seats: Malta Mill, 
Mills Hill Road, Middleton, Manchester, 
M24 2FD. Tel: +44 161 643 4090, 
Email: info@crownseats.co.uk, 
Web: www.crownseats.co.uk

  
CUMMINS STAND 139

As a leading provider of durable, 
dependable diesel engines for commercial 
marine, Cummins provides customers 
with total solution. Our power systems are 
developed with Cummins manufactured 
engines, alternators, turbocharges, filtration 
and emissions solutions components; all 
supported by a global parts and service 
network. 

Service repowers offer a great way to 
replace existing or obsolete engines, with a 
new or reconditioned engine. Experienced 
aftermarket and engineering teams can 
provide a repower package that will give 
your vessel a new lease of life, improve fuel 
efficiency and meet the latest emissions 
regulations. 

No matter the vessel, Cummins will keep 
you always on. 

Contact: Cummins Ltd, Unit E3, North City 
Business Park, Finglas, Dublin 11, Ireland. 
Tel: +353 (0)1 89 14600, 
Email: ireland.sales@cummins.com, 
Web: www.cumminseurope.com

D & D INSURANCES LTD STAND 93

Providing a nationwide service to the 
Irish Fishing community since 1986 for all 
Marine Insurance needs. We have access 
to a wide panel of “A” rated Insurers 
offering Hull & Machinery and Protection 
& Indemnity (P&I) cover in the Irish 
Market so you will always be guaranteed 
the best available terms on offer from 
major international Insurers when you 
are a client of D&D. We are also a cover 
holder in Lloyd’s of London – we operate a 
dedicated Fisherman’s Personal Accident 
scheme on behalf of certain syndicates 
which offer benefit levels tailored to suit 
your needs at very competitive premiums.

Contact D&D Insurances, Unit 3, Block A, 
Nutgrove Business Park, Rathfarnham, 
Dublin 14. Tel: +353 1 205 1405, 
Email: info@ddinsurances.ie, 
Web: www.ddinsurances.ie

  
DAVIDSONS PAINTERS STAND 89

Davidsons Marine & Industrial Painters 
is a family run business established since 
1976. We specialise in surface preparation 
and coating applications to the fishing 
and marine industry. We offer a first-class 
service and can accommodate any paint 
specification required. Services Provided:

• Dry Blast cleaning using various 
abrasives.

• Hot metal Zinc spray.
• Remote control UHP water blasting.
• Resin deck coatings for working 

decks and internal alleyways, toilets, 
shower rooms.

• Specialist tank coatings.
• Fire retardant intumescent coating.
• Specialist polyurea coatings.
• Fish room insulation/refurbishment.
• Facilities/locations available 

in Peterhead covered berth, 
Fraserburgh Dock

Contact Bruce Davidson: Seagate, 

Peterhead, Aberdeenshire, AB42 1JP. 
Tel: 01779 474455, Mob: 07831 512384, 
Email: davidsonspaintersltd@outlook.com, 
Web: www.davidsons-ship-painters.co.uk

  
DCM MARINE POWER & PROPULSION 
LTD STAND 141

DCM Marine Power & Propulsion, in 
partnership with Baumuler provide fully 
optimised and future proofed re-powering 
solutions to Irish fishing boats and working 
craft. 

Together with German systems and 
component manufacturers, Baumuller, we 
provide an engineered solution, tailored to 
your boat, delivering significant reductions 
in fuel consumption and improved 
operational flexibility. This is backed up 
with comprehensive aftermarket support 
from our base in Bantry, West Cork. For 
further information please visit our website 
www.dcm-power.ie  

Contact Anthony O’Reilly, Derry Connell 
Marine Ltd. Kilbronogue, Schull, West 
Cork, P81 N283. Tel +353 (0)76 615 4598, 
Mob: +353 (0)87 191 7420, Email: ator@
dcm-power.ie

  
DEPT. OF AGRICULTURE FOOD AND 
THE MARINE STAND 107

European Maritime and Fisheries Fund 
(EMFF)

The Operational Programme (OP) 
supported by the European Maritime and 
Fisheries Fund (EMFF) in Ireland aims 
at achieving key national development 
priorities along with the EU’s “Europe 
2020” objectives. The OP will support 
the general reform of the EU’s Common 
Fisheries Policy (CFP) and the 
development of its Integrated Maritime 
Policy (IMP) in Ireland.

The OP strategy is designed around 
the Irish national priorities in the agri-

food sector: ‘Act Smart’ by encouraging 
knowledge and innovation, ‘Think Green’ 
through a responsible and sustainable use 
of resources, ‘Achieve Growth’ in order to 
maintain and create jobs.

Contact Department of Agriculture, Food 
and the Marine, National Seafood Centre, 
Clonakilty, Co. Cork. Email: EMFF@
agriculture.gov.ie, Visit Ireland’s EMFF 
website: www.agriculture.gov.ie/seafood 

  
DESMI LTD STAND 133

DESMI is specialised in the development 
and manufacture of pump solutions for 
Marine & Offshore, Industry, Oil Spill, 
Seaweed & Marine Debris Clean-up, 
Defence & Fuel and Utility both locally and 
globally. 

DESMI was founded in 1834 and 
is therefore one of Denmark’s oldest 
companies having a long history of 
supplying good, reliable solutions, 
maintaining an innovative approach and 
utilising the opportunities on the global 
market. 

Within Marine & Offshore, DESMI 
supplies energy-efficient centrifugal 
pumps, systems for energy optimization 
of pumps, ballast water management 
systems, booms and skimmers for cleaning 
up oil spill, spare parts kits and much more. 

Contact DESMI Ltd. Norman House, 
Rosevale Business Park, Parkhouse 
Industrial Estate, Newcastle, Staffordshire 
ST5 7UB. Tel. +44 (0)1782 566900, Email: 
desmi@desmi.com, Web: www.desmi.com 

  
DNG STAND 146

DNG ehf, was established in 1982 in 
Akureyri, Iceland and has mass produced 
the DNG jigging reels since 1985. DNG runs 
an efficient research and development 
department in constant search for 



24 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 25

improvement. The needs and usage of the 
reel are under constant observation. The 
R&D department also works on adapting 
the reel to more species of fish and how it 
can be used worldwide. 

DNG operates according to ISO 9001 
certified quality system, confirming DNG 
approaches process management in 
a systematic manner in order to meet 
customers requirements. Furthermore, 
the quality management system practices 
for the benefit of customers, employees, 
suppliers and owners. The quality 
management involves ensuring that all 
customers receive the same quality of 
products and services and to an ongoing 
improvement in the quality, products 
and services. The vast majority of DNG 
reels ever made are still in use and the 
DNG jigging reel require only limited 
maintenance, which is very important, 
considering the demanding environment 
the reel is used in.  

Contact DNG, Slippurinn Akureyri ehf 
Naustatanga 2 -600 Akureyri, Iceland. 
Tel: 460-2924, Mob: 840-2902, 
Email: kristjan@dng.is

  
DORANS SKIPPERS MATE STAND 92

Dorans Skippers Mate give assistance 
to vessel owners, skippers and crew within 
the Fishing Industry. Our company mantra 
is to “Give Skippers Peace of Mind”. We 
achieve this by directly working with the 
owners, skippers and crew to help them to 
successfully achieve paperwork compliance 
including but not confined to the Work 
Time Directive. Dorans Skippers Mate 
works on participating vessels concerned 
with achieving a high level of compliance 
around the coast. DSM are now excited 
to present a simpler and more efficient 
method of easily achieving compliance and 
a more trusted reporting system that is 
easy to use and understand.

Contact Dorans Skippers Mate, 1 West 
Pier, Howth, Co. Dublin. Tel: 01 832 3347

  
DRAWM FISHTUBS STAND 119

At Irish Skipper Expo in Limerick we are 
launching our 40Kg and 50Kg Fishboxes. A 
choice of colour and printing are available 
for bulk orders. Discover our food grade 
insulated containers which keep top quality 
seafood fresh giving you maximum market 
value. Also ideal for keeping ice and bait. 
The DRAWM fishtub range includes the 
following sizes: 70Ltr, 100Ltr; 220Ltr; 
310Ltr; 600Ltr, 660Ltr & the 1000Ltr. 
All sizes are in stock now in the UK and 
Ireland. Prawn tubes (S,M,L,XL) and crates 
are also available. 

Fantastic quality, sensible prices. 

Contact: DRAWM, Unit 4B Bluestone 
Business Park, Craigavon, Co. Armagh 
BT65 5HU. Tel: +44(0)2838 570001, 
Mob: +44 (0) 7789 884465, 
Email: sales@drawm.com, Web: www.
drawm.com, Twitter: @drawmfishtubs

  
ECHOMASTER MARINE LTD STAND 80

The Echomaster Marine team will 
be exhibiting their full range of Marine 
Electronic equipment from all the leading 
manufacturers. Visit us on stand 80 for 
comprehensive product demonstrations 
of Simrad, Olex, Hondex and Xinuo 
electronics. 

The Hondex HE-773II-DI sonar has 
been designed for small inshore fishing 
vessels, who require a cost-effective, 
comprehensive sonar solution. With 
multiple installations completed in Shetland 
and the north east of Scotland, feedback 
has been overwhelmingly positive for 
this exciting new addition to the Hondex 
range. We now offer a lower cost hardware 
version of full OLEX, built on the Olex PRO 
DC powered PC. Olex is ideal for owners 
who want to map the sea-bed, navigate 

and store their own fishing information. 

Fantastic show offers will include Simrad 
Autopilot’s, free charts & added value 
discounts with selected Simrad & Lowrance 
MFD’s and free antennas with every XINUO 
AIS Chartplotter. 

Contact Echomaster Marine, 25 Shore 
Street, Macduff, AB44 1TX. 
Tel: 01261 831644 
Email: sales@echomastermarine.co.uk

  
EK MARINE STAND 41

EK Marine has secured contracts for 
its fishing deck equipment and hydraulic 
control systems that will see them 
through to 2021. EK Marine have recently 
completed vessels covering 3 different 
Catching Sectors, including, trawling, 
dredging and potting with several of the 
Industries Major Boat Yards. At Mooney 
Boats a 19m prawn trawler for Ralston 
Jonsson will feature EK Marines load 
sensing hydraulic system that will improve 
the vessels efficiency, capacity and working 
environment. Sandy Wests new 24m 
trawler being built by Parkol Marine Ltd is 
the first vessel for the Scottish fleet to be 
equipped with the companies split trawl 
winches and load sensing hydraulic system. 
John Kings 33m Automated Scallop 
Dredger is nearing completion again with 
Parkol Marine Ltd and is equipped with 
the companies catch handling equipment 
including 18m long tipping doors and 6 
conveyors.

 
EK Marine look forward to 2020. If 

you would like to know more about the 
companies range of deck equipment and 
services please visit their stand at the Expo 
or visit their website www.ekmarine.ie

 
Contact: EK Marine Ltd. Roshine, 
Killybegs, Co. Donegal. Tel: 00353 74 974 
1683, Email: sales@ekmarine.ie 

  

ENGINE SOLUTIONS LTD STAND 14

Engine Solutions Ltd Solo Distributer 
for YC-Europe marine industrial engines 
and marine gensets, 100HP to 1100HP. Solo 
distributor for Aderlo Fuel Treatments, 
100% organic. Simplex–Turbulo Ltd will 
be bringing their new mobile oil testing 
machine to Engine Solutions Ltd stand. 

www.engine-solutions.ie 
www.simplexturbulo.com 
www.aderco.com

Contact Engine-Solutions Ltd: Lisloughry, 
Cong, Co Mayo. 
Tel: Andrew Deacy: 00353 (0)87 9280232, 
Email: andrew@enginesolutions.ie, 
Web: www.engine-solutions.ie

  
ENGINES PLUS LTD STAND 84

Engines Plus will be exhibiting a range 
of product from Sole Diesel and Hyundai 
Seasall engine range. We have Sole Diesel 
propulsion engines from 16 bhp to 103 
bhp, for commercial boats, where you can 
hydraulic gearboxes, front mounted pot 
hauler pumps, and deck wash pumps. Sole 
Gensets from 7kva to 165kva

New for 2020 will be the Hyundai 
Seasall engines, starting at 200 bhp, going 
through to 700 bhp. The New 6,8L G68 
will be ready mid-2020, so come along and 
discuss the options. 

Contact: Engines Plus Ltd, Tel: 01453 
547273, E-mail: sales@enginesplus. co.uk, 
Web: www.sole-diesel.co.uk

  
ERRIGAL BAY STAND 95

Errigal Bay has been processing 
premium quality shellfish since 1962. With 
facilities in the Northwest and South East 
of Ireland, Errigal Bay exports premium 
quality seafood products including Brown 
Crab, Velvet Crab, Whelk, King and Queen 



26 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 27

Scallop and Langoustine to markets in the 
USA, Asia and across Europe.

We have long established relationships 
with our fishermen – some now in their 
3rd generation. We pride ourselves on 
the pier collection services we provide 
and fast payment. We collect in many 
ports in Ireland and the UK. As a result of 
market demand, we are always interested 
in meeting new fishermen who would 
like to become part of our team and we 
encourage you to contact us for more 
information.

Contact Janet O’Donoghue, Errigal Bay, 
Meenaneary, Carrick, Co. Donegal. Tel: 
+353 1 9088107, Email: janet.odonoghue@
errigalbay.com, Web: www.errigalbay.com

  
FAIRWATER FISHING STAND 81

Fairwater Fishing is a small family run 
business based in the fishing port of Looe 
in Cornwall, the company is run by Ed 
and his father Alan Russell. Specialising 
in supplying top quality hook & line 
fishing gear to commercial fishermen. 
Established in 2004, we have grown in 
both size and strength each year because 
of constant innovation and word of mouth 
recommendation. Come and see us for 
more information about our products and 
for great deals on Yo-Zuri diveboards, 
Gummi Lures & kits, Mackerel Traces, Asso 
lines, Longlines and a few clearance items.

Contact Fairwater Fishing, Address: Unit 2, 
Buller Quay East Looe. Tel: 07877727795, 
Email: info@fairwaterfishing.co.uk, Web: 
www.fairwaterfishing.co.uk

  
FINNING UK & IRELAND STAND 12

Finning are the sole dealer for 
Caterpillar® engines across Ireland 
and offer the complete range of high-
performance Cat® marine and MaK 
medium speed engines. Finning provide 

the propulsion system, auxiliary power, 
and service support for every size vessel, 
ranging from 40 to 28,500bhp.

Whether for a new build or re-power, 
Finning has the engine, expertise 
and experience to meet your power 
requirement. Combined with professional 
service and support delivered through 
tailored service contracts, genuine parts 
supply and preventative maintenance 
solutions.

Contact your local Finning branch to 
find out more. Dublin: +353 1 257 4000, 
Lisburn: +44 2892 661221.

  
FISH FACTS STAND 144

Fishfacts is a highly sophisticated 
database with fishing vessels, ownership, 
fishing rights and financial statements. 
Fishfacts has also developed its own AIS 
system that is specially designed for the 
fishing industry.

Fishfacts was launched in April 2018 
by Óli Samró, economist and fisheries 
consultant, along with his son, Hanus 
Samró. The platform is based on thirty 
years of experience and instead of asking, 
how is it managed, the question is: who 
owns the fish, who is fishing it, and where?

Since Fishfacts was released the 
platform has grown rapidly. More than 
350 fishing vessels are using the platform, 
including many service companies. A new 
feature was released specifically for the 
service sector in September this year, with 
the aim of connecting service companies 
with fishing vessels.

Contact Oli Samro, Tel: +298 217 895, 
Email: oli@fishfacts.fo. Contact Hanus 
Samro, Tel: +298 525 200, 
Email: hs@fishfacts.fo

  

FISHING NEWS STAND 120

Fishing News is the leading publication 
for the commercial fishing industry, 
enjoying a strong and loyal readership 
across Britain, Ireland and Western Europe. 
The weekly Fishing News newspaper has 
been the voice of the industry since 1913, 
serving a readership of fishermen, boat 
builders, suppliers, government ministers, 
MPs, MSPs and MEPs. In addition to 
covering breaking news stories, Fishing 
News includes detailed weekly features, 
with key content also posted on the 
Fishing News website and social media. We 
look forward to seeing you at this year’s 
show. Drop by our stand for a chat.

www.fishingnews.co.uk
  
G. SMYTH BOATS STAND 48

G Smyth Boats are delighted to be 
attending Irish Skipper Expo with our 
popular designs, which will show the 
excellent workmanship of the G Smyth 
Boat team. G Smyth Boats continues to 
grow and expand its services from the 
manufacturing of the New Maxus 12m 
Catamaran, GM7M, Maxus 8.3m and Maxus 
9.8m to the fit out and boat repair sector. 
We look forward to meeting with the 
visiting fishermen at the Irish Skipper Expo. 

Contact G. Smyth Boats: 57-59 The 
Harbour, Tel: 02841761010, Email: ceara@
gsmythboats.com

  
GEMS LTD STAND 97

Gems Lt provide turnkey power 
management solutions for the marine and 
industrial sectors. The company was setup 
by George McCormick in 1998 and has 
grown to become one of the leading Irish 
suppliers of power systems to the Irish 
fishing industry. 

Associating with high quality 

recognizable brands such as Scania, 
Stamford, ABB and Cubic modular 
systems, Deutz, GEMS has the capacity 
to design, manufacture, install and 
commission complete power systems from 
concept through start-up all under the one 
roof. 

For more information, visit us at stand 
number 97.

Contact GEMS Ltd, Irish Mobile: +353 
(0)86 836 3036, UK Mobile: +44 (0)7715 
651950, Email: george.mccormick@gems-
ltd.com, Web: gems-ltd.com

  
GLOBAL EMPIRE HYDRAULIC 
CONNECTIONS STAND 30

The King coupling is a hydraulic coupling 
connection, a quick-fix solution for burst 
hydraulic pipes. With very little down-time 
your machinery will be up and running 
within half an hour, which can be fitted on-
site and by the operator. 

Contact Global Empire Hydraulic 
Connections, Goggins Hill, Ballinhassig, 
Co. Cork. Tel James O’Mahony: +353 (0) 
87 9148738, Email: gehcjim@gmail.com

  
GUY COTTEN UK LTD STAND 73

Guy Cotten are showing their extensive 
range of protective clothing, footwear 
and gloves designed for the fishing 
industry. A number of new products will be 
showcased: the light and comfortable Alta 
jacket, the Isomax jacket, the Bib and Brace 
with Apron, and the exciting new colours 
of Chinook smocks and Kodiak Fleeces. 
And many, many more…

Contact Guy Cotten, Unit 1 Heathlands 
Road Ind. Est., Station Road, Liskeard, 
PL14 4DH, UK. Fax: 0044 (0)1579347115, 
Email: guycotten@btconnect.com, 
Web: www.guycotten.com

  



CATERING AREA
B

A
R

 A
R

E
A

R
E

S
T

R
IC

T
E

D
 A

R
E

A

R
E

S
T

R
IC

T
E

D
 A

R
E

A

EE

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 6

1

5333326333

1

1

2

3

3

4

3633333 844

6

3

3

33

3

5

733

34

3 4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3 3

3

5

3

  2020 FLOORPLAN LIMERICK - Updated on 19-02-2020 (Version 60) 

For More Information Please Contact: Sharon Boyle, Commercial Fishing Manager - T: 00353 (0)74 9548037 E: sharon@maramedia.ie

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

EE

7

7

3

18sqm

18sqm

EE EE

42

33

33

24

2

2

3

3

3

2

3

2

33

22

W

W

Layout and Stand numbers may change

3

33

3

3

33

3

3

6

33

3

3

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

50

52

51

44

48

46

3

3

40

43

42

6

41

33

47

54 55

53

62 63

61

66

64

67

65

68

4

4

2

3

5

4

3

3

3

3

43

3

3

3

3

87

83

85

84

86

81 82

79

77

80

78

70

73

71

74

72

75 76

56 57

1012

22

21

24

23

2

24

19 18
17

16
15

14 13

33

3

3

25 28 31 32 33 34 35

88

89 90

94 95

97 98

99 100

101 102

104 105

106 107

114 115

117 118

119 120

124

126

132

133 135

145

147

141 142

143 144

139 140

3 3

THE 
SKIPPER

SHOW 
ORGANISERS

13/14
MARCH

2020
OPENING TIMES

Fri 13th 10-6 
Sat 14th 10-4

BIM

SHOW SPONSORS

3

2

34

60

ENGINE 
SOLUTIONS

MIT FINNING
UK & IRELAND
LTD

ENGINES 
PLUS

PAT O’DONNELL & CO
VOLVO PENTA

BARRUS
SOUTH 
SHORE
MARINE
& DIESEL

AQUA
BROKER

CHRISTY 
HANNON

MERMAID 
MARINE

R&D 
MARINE

MANTSBRITE
MARINE

M
A

R
IN

E
D

E
S

IG
N

 
IN

T
.

B
A

R
R

Y
 

E
L

E
C

T
R

O
N

IC
S

C
H

 M
A

R
IN

E

TYSONS
SHIP
RIGGERS

6

6

6

ARKLOW
MARINE

MOONEY BOATS

SEAQUEST
SYSTEMS

SOLENT 
ENG.

K.T
NETS

CAVANAGH NETS

CHD

MAC 
GREGOR
(GBR)
LTD

RNLI

HBG

KK
HYD.

CHARLES
CLEGHORN

ASAP
THYBORON
TRAWL
DOORS

GUY
COTTEN

SCANMAR

KER PATSY 
BRUCE

ECHO
MASTER
MARINE

MMG
WELDING
COMPACT 
GANGWAYS 
SYSTEMS

CLEMENTS
ENG.

CRAEMER
MICHIGAN
MARINE
PROP.

POLAR
FISHING
GEAR

PROLINES CROWN MARINE

SWAN NET
GUNDRY

T
E

IG
N

B
R

ID
G

E
 

P
R

O
P
.

U
N

IO
N

C
H

.

DRAWM WESTWARD
SCANIA

B
E

R
E

 
IS

L
A

N
D

 
B

O
A

T
Y

A
R

D

FAIRWATER
FISHING

O’SULLIVANS
MARINE

2

2

6

CUMMINS

MULLION

PADMOS

EK MARINE

T
O

M
H

A
N

D
 

E
L
E

C
T

R
O

N
IC

S

A
T

L
A

N
T

IC
 

M
A

R
IN

E
S

U
P

P
L

IE
S

J
. 
W

A
L

S
H

P
R

O
P

W
H

IS
P
A

IR
E

AIB

MEDLEY 
POTS

MORGERE

RIVERDALE
MILLS
(AQUAMESH)

DAVIDSONS
PAINTERS

SFPA

ERRIGAL
BAY

BOPP

MC
DONNELLS

SOFRIMAR

VISITOR ENTRANCE

22
CLEGGAN 
MARINE

BELCO 
MARINE

JACKSON
TRAWLS

G. SMYTH
BOATS

MURPHY 
MARINE 
SERVICES

HARDWARE 
& MARINE

F
IN

E
R

 
F

IL
T

E
R

S

1 108 109MSO OSPG

FISHING 
NEWS

C
L

E
V

E
R

 
L

IG
H

T
IN

G
 &

 
E

L
E

C
T

R
IC

A
L

SIRM 
UK

ASTANDER 
SHIPYARD

GEMS  
LTD

DEPT OF 
MARINE

RYAN &  
ROBERTS 
LTD

MARINE 
INSTITUTE

SELVA 
MARINE

3

42

45

MARINE 
SUPPLIES 
INT

THISTLE
MARINE

11

REINTJES

125

AJ GROUP

27
TRISKELL 
SEAFOODS

129
CJC

3

34
SILVERLINE 
PRODUCTS 
SCOTLAND

26

130

S
P

E
N

C
E

R
 

C
A

R
T

E
R

127

REDMAC PLANT & 
ENG. SUPPLIES / 
JR SPARES

2

4 3

CHARITY & TAYLOR

D&D
INSURANCE

2

MARINE 
SAFETY

3

2

1INISHOWEN 
CELTIC IRON

RUANE
MARITIME

ZIEGRA ICE 
MACHINES

NIFANOTUS

HACI LTD1

LORRIMAR

VIRHYDRO

BRUNVOLL

DESMI

DERRY
CONNELL
MARINE

VERSA DOCK

BERTHON 
POWER LTD

LARSEN
FISHING 
GEAR

5 1

121

GEHC

2

FISH 
FACTS

SMART
SAILORS

LYNGAA
MARINE

113

INT.
PAINTS

29

PRONOMAR

146

SHOW 
SPONSORS

30

58

93

96

103

111

116

123

128

131

134

136 138

2

4

W
IL

L
S

 
R

ID
L

E
Y

148

IX BLUE

HI-POWER

AUDACIOUS 
MARINE

BM5

O’SULLIVAN
MARINE

BM4

BIM CTU

BM1

HIRTSHALS
YARD

LSM

110

91

T
O

D
D

 
N

A
V

IG
A

T
IO

N

LAST

AJ 
CLEANING 
EQUIPMENT

BM6

BLUE WAVE 
BOAT SERVICES

SAFETY NET 
TECHNOLOGIES

DNG

ATLANTIC
SHIPING

S
H

E
L

L
F

IS
H

IR
E

L
A

N
D

122

NEW ROSS 
BOAT YARD

IRISH 
COAST 
GUARD

BM2

IRISH 
COAST 
GUARD

BM3

BM7

COSTELLO
BOATS

P
O

R
T

U
M

N
A

 
M

A
R

IN
E

92
D

O
R

R
A

N
S

 
S

K
IP

P
E

R
S

 
M

A
T

E

9291B

RNLI
FUND-
RAISING

BRIAN J 
MCMULLIN 
SOLICITORS

WATER 
SAFETY 
IRELAND

SEAQUEST 
SYSTEMS

BM8

BM9

SANDS MARINE

BOATMART AREA 
LAYOUT SUBJECT 
TO CHANGE

ORIGINAL MARCH FLOORPLAN 

SEPTEMBER FLOORPLAN 
COMING SOON



30 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 31

H.A.C.I. LTD STAND 116

H.A.C.I Ltd, established in 2005 is an 
importer and distributor of a range of 
Hydraulic pumps, valves (Pot Hauler) hose 
and fittings (including stainless steel) as 
well as an industrial range of hose (for 
razor claims) and all types of fittings.

H.A.C.I Ltd also distributes the Trelleborg 
range of Anti-Vibration Mounts. 

Contact H.A.C.I Ltd: Waterunder, 
Drogheda, Co. Louth A92 DD35. Tel: 00 
353 (0)45 893540, Email: info@hcirl.com, 
Web: www.hcirl.com

  
HARDWARE & MARINE SUPPLIES 
STAND 74

Hardware and Marine Supplies are one 
of the leading suppliers of Commercial 
Fishing equipment in the country. Please 
feel free to come along to our stand where 
you will be welcomed by Nigel, Adam & 
Paul. We have a full range of products/
services to suit the Commercial Fishing 
Sector and we will have some Special 
Offers for the 2020 show. Visit us on 
the following link: www.facebook.com/
kehoemarine to see our daily updates with 
new products and special offers etc. We 
can arrange delivery throughout Ireland for 
all our products. 

Contact Hardware & Marine Supplies: 
Kilmore Quay, Co. Wexford. Tel: 053 912 
9791, Email: shopsales@kehoemarine.ie, 
Web: www.kehoemarine.ie or visit our 
Facebook

  
HBG SERVICE EHF STAND 61

HBG service is an Icelandic family 
company. It produces and sells tension and 
length measurements for Trawling and line 
fishing. Trawl Tec 2000 and Line Tec 2000.

• The benefits of Trawl Tec 2000. 
• Measure the tension and the length 

of the wires. Reduce gear costs

• Measure real-time net speed in 
relation to the seabed when hauling. 
GPS connection

• For trawler from 12-300m 
• Suitable for two trawl fishing 
• Save time, fuel gear and money. 

Contact HBG Service: Norðurtun 29, 
Tel: +354 863 3224, Email: hbg@hbg.is, 
Web: www.hbg.is

  
HI POWER STAND 131

Hi-Power are Ireland’s longest 
established Hydraulic Systems Specialist. 
With DANFOSS Power Solutions at its 
core, Hi-Power prides itself on providing 
high quality, reliable, innovative and 
technologically advanced products. Market 
leading Pumps, Motors, Valves, Gearboxes, 
Radio Controls, Joysticks, Filtration and 
Fluid Connections. 

Now a member of Flowtech Fluidpower 
PLC group companies. Further expanding 
the scope of Fluidpower components and 
solutions from our three locations, we are 
here for YOU!

Cork – T23 CP03, Tel: +353 21 4301 742
Dublin – D22 KH72, Tel: +353 1 464 0255
Belfast – BT36 4PT, Tel: +44 28 9083 9085
Email: sales@hipower.ie, 
Web: www.hipower.ie 

  
HIRTSHALS YARD A/S STAND 128

The Port of Hirtshals has a unique 
geographical location only 20 minutes 
away from the sea lanes between the 
European west coast, Great Britain, 
Scandinavia and the Baltics, close to some 
of Europe’s best fishing spots. The Port 
of Hirtshals’ location combined with an 
efficient infrastructure and a good logistics 
system makes the port a natural turntable 
for transport, fishery and maritime service. 

Contact Port of Hirtshals, Norgeskajen 

11, 9850 Hirtshals. Tel: +45 96 56 50 00, 
Email: hirtshalshavn@hirtshalshavn.dk

  
IRISH COAST GUARD UNIT BM 02/03

As an island nation, the sea is very 
important to Ireland, and has strategic, 
economic, social and environmental value 
for the nation. The sea, for all its riches 
and potential for development, can be 
one of the most hostile and dangerous 
environments on the planet. The Irish Coast 
Guard (IRCG) is Ireland’s nationwide marine 
emergency organisation and its overall 
objective is to; prevent as far as possible 
the loss of life and to prevent or minimise 
damage to the marine environment, and to 
preserve property. To deliver this, the IRCG 
has in place a best practice rescue, security 
and pollution control regime.

Contact IRCG, 
Email: admin@irishcoastguard.ie, 
Tel: 00353 (0)1 6783454 

  
IRISH MARINE SAFETY STAND 96

We provide a bespoke safety review 
for your vessel. We offer a range of safety 
& survey services including a live safety 
management system with closed loop 
reporting structured around an annual 
audit. 

We provide task specific risk 
assessments for marine based tasks, 
activities or projects in order to meet our 
customer’s requirements. We create safety-
based audit documents on an app-based 
platform that complies with the various 
sector requirements. The information 
is recorded and compiled onto a safety 
management system folder.

Contact Irish Marine Safety, Tel: 085 
1306859, Email: Declan@marinesafety.ie, 
Web: www.marinesafety.ie

  

IX BLUE STAND 110

iXblue is a global high-tech 
company specializing in the design and 
manufacturing of advanced autonomous, 
marine and photonics technologies. 
The group in-house expertise includes 
innovative systems and solutions devoted 
to inertial navigation, subsea positioning, 
underwater imaging, as well as shipbuilding 
and tests & simulation means.

Visit: www.ixblue.com
  
JACKSON TRAWLS STAND 64

Jackson Trawls supplies all types of 
fishing gear. It has a purpose-built bet 
factory and a very experienced workforce, 
providing a high-quality product and an 
excellent after sales service. Jackson Trawls 
also supplies a wide range of wire bridles 
and are agents for Bridon trawl warps.

Contact: Jackson Trawls Ltd, Blackhouse 
Circle, Peterhead AB42 1BN. 
Tel: 01779 478383, Fax: 01779 474394, 
Email: mark@jacksontrawls.co.uk, 
Web: www.jacksontrawls.

  
JIMMY WALSH PROPS STAND 04

We are involved in propeller repairs 
in Rosslare Harbour, having training 
with Van Voorden in Holland in 1994, 
and developed a wide skills base from 
there. We carry out repairs to all sizes 
of propellers for fishing, leisure and 
passenger vessels. A fully rotating Propeller 
manipulator allows the propeller to be 
rotated in any position necessary; the 
entire repair is carried out in one place. 
Re-pitch jig, to enable a very high success 
rate and accurate setting of new pitch 
values. Prop Expert software program from 
Hydro Comp Inc. USA. In the last couple 
of years, we have introduced the Hale MRI 
scanner and dynamic balancing machine, 
helping us to keep up with the most 



32 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 33

modern technology in the industry,  www.
halepropeller.com We also supply new 
propellers and stern gear. Our service is 
nationwide and within close proximity to 
Rosslare Harbour, Co Wexford and we also 
cater for UK based customers.

Please take time to visit our website 
www.onestoppropshop.ie

  
KER GROUP SERVICES LTD STAND 77

KER Group Services Ltd cater for 
the inshore and leisure industry with a 
variety of electrical and refrigeration, 
ice machines, fish handling equipment, 
outboard engine and boating accessories, 
and general marine hardware and trailer 
accessories. KER Group Services Ltd also 
specialise in a wide range of services to 
the offshore industry as well as providing 
onshore support to the fish processing 
plants for commercial and industrial areas. 
KER specialise in turnkey solutions for 
the pelagic and aquaculture sectors and 
provide project management, engineering, 
logistics, installation and service as part of 
the total fish handling solution package we 
offer.

Contact KER Services Ltd, Killybegs, Co. 
Donegal Tel: 074 9731525, 
Fax: 074 9732111, Mob: 087 2888809, 
Email: declan@ker.ie, Web: www.ker.ie

  
KK HYDRAULICS STAND 62

KK Hydraulics are Irish distributors 
for the Hydroslave range of potting 
equipment, on display will be a range of 
units from 8 inch p brackets, 14 inch davit 
arm units and their 2 ton 17 inch complete 
stainless heads, landing winches, gunnel 
rollers, potting blocks and rope keeps, 
complete hydraulic display and a range of 
Hydroslave spares.

Contact Tel: 00353 66 7122768, Fax: 
00353 66 7123755, Mob: 087 2606374, 

087 2214004, Email: info@kkhydraulics.ie, 
Web: www.kkhydraulics.ie

  
KT NETS STAND 01

K.T.Nets inshore division supply a 
wide range of top quality equipment 
such as OLIVEIRA Delphin Line Pot 
rope in leaded and unleaded as well as 
(Danfender) buoys, foam-filled fenders 
and a complete range of oilskins, anchors, 
chains and the various ancillary chandlery 
that are vital in the day-to-day operations 
of inshore vessels.

If you would like to hear about our top-
of-the-range fishing gear, please call by our 
Stand No.1 and we will be happy to discuss 
your requirements.

Contact Tel: 00353 74-9741498, Danny 
Mobile: 00353-87- 2347601, Anthony 
Mobile: 00353-87- 4175301, or Email: 
info@ktnets.ie, Danny on danny@ktnets.
ie, or Anthony on anthony@ktnets.ie, 
Web: www.ktnets.ie.

  
L.A.S.T STAND 111

With fishing being one of the most 
precarious jobs out there, fisherman Noel 
McDonagh founded LAST – Lost At Sea 
Tragedies – due to experience of fishing 
tragedies throughout his life. With LAST 
being the only charity of its kind worldwide 
it aims to provide practical emotional and 
financial support to the Irish fishing coastal 
communities. 

Another vital aim of the charity is to 
promote safety at sea by raising awareness 
of good safety practices as a preventable 
measure. LAST is hugely dependent 
on volunteers, some of whom have 
experienced tragedies through the loss of 
family members or friends, they play a vital 
role in the continued growth of our charity.

Contact Trudy McIntyre, Tel: 087 122 5636, 

Email: info@last.ie, Web: www.last.ie
  
LARSEN FISHING GEAR STAND 127

We have more than 30 years’ experience 
and knowledge to produce products to the

fishing industry world-wide.

One of Larsen Fishing Gear founders 
is the legendary HELGI LARSEN that 
revolutionised the concept of trawl doors in 
the 90’s, the rest is history. Today, all trawl 
doors produced and used in the fishing 
industry is based on the same principle 
Helgi Larsen introduced more than 20 
years ago.

Our goal is to find the right solution to 
meet customer needs, no matter where 
vessels are operating. Our vast expertise 
will help you achieve positive outcomes. 
Larsen Fishing Gear is looking forward to 
being at your service.

Contact Mylnugøta 38, FO700 Klaksvik, 
Faroe Islands. Email: ee@lfg.fo, 
Web: www.lfg.fo 

  
LIAM MCDERMOT POTS STAND 135

Liam McDermott pots, a sister company 
of Inishowen Celtic Iron, is a family 
owned and operated business located in 
Carndonagh, Co. Donegal. 

Coming from an agricultural 
background, Liam and his family later 
diversified into engineering, with over 
10 years’ experience in steel fabrication. 
Liam McDermott pots fabricate and 
supply a variety of lobster and crab pots. 
Custom manufactured to the individual 
specifications. The range available has 
achieved a growing reputation for quality 
build and durability.

Contact Liam Mc Dermot, 
Tel: 074-9374172, Mob: 086-8341662, 
Email: inishowencelticiron@gmail.com

  

LORRIMAR WEIGHING LTD STAND 132

Lorrimar Weighing Ltd supply a range 
of motion compensating marine scales for 
onboard use on Fishing vessels and fish 
cages. The equipment is designed & built 
to withstand the harshest of environment 
using tried and tested technology. We also 
supply a range of quality stainless steel 
weighing equipment from simple check 
scales, weighing & labelling systems, pallet 
scales, pallet truck scales.

We have range of automated equipment 
such as inline check weighers, Graders, 
Automatic Filleting & Skinning systems. 
It is now more important than ever that 
Vessel Owners, Skippers and Processors 
embrace the development in technology 
to maximise profits & yields of every catch 
landed and Lorrimar Weighing can help.

Contact Lorrimar House, Hatfield Hi Tech 
Park, Goulton St, Hull HU3 4DD. 
Tel: 01482 228173
Email: sales@lorrimar.co.uk, 
Web: www.lorrimar.co.uk

  
LSM PUMPER APS STAND 136

LSM Pumps is a Danish owned company. 
We have developed and produced hose 
pumps since 1993, and supply Danish 
as well as worldwide companies to all 
kind of industries such as Fishing, Food, 
Agriculture, Biogas, Mining, and Chemical 
Industries.

 
LSM Pumps Denmark – manufacturer of 

the world’s largest peristaltic hose pump – 
LSM200, but our range are from LSM10 to 
LSM200 – total we can supply 12 different 
sizes.

Contact LSM Pumps by Tel Leo Sørensen: 
+45 40 20 31 00, Email: info@lsm.dk

 



34 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 35

LYNGAA MARINE APS STAND 113

Lyngaa Marine is a Danish company, with 
years of experience, primarily engaged 
in the development, production and 
installation of advanced electronic bridge 
controls for engines, gearboxes, propeller 
pitch and various alarm systems. We strive 
to deliver bridge management facilities 
with the best quality, and which are super 
robust. 

Our mantra is: Easy to install, easy to 
program but most of all EASY TO USE. 

Contact Lyngaa Marine APS Rugmarken 
9B, 3520 Farum, Denmark. Tel: +45 39 90 
40 90, Email: sales@lyngaamarine.com, 
Web: www.lyngaa-marine.com

  
MACGREGOR (GBR) LTD STAND 66

MacGregor (GBR) Ltd is your premier 
manufacturer of advanced hydraulic 
and electrical deck machinery solutions, 
including service and spare parts, to 
the Fishing, Oil & Gas, Research and 
general marine industries on a global 
scale. MacGregor shapes the fisheries, 
offshore and marine industries by offering 
world-leading engineering solutions 
and services with a strong portfolio of 
MacGregor, Hatlapa, Porsgrunn, Pusnes, 
Rapp Marine, Triplex and TTS brands. 
From the smallest inshore vessel through 
to the largest supertrawlers, we have deck 
machinery solutions to meet your needs. 
MacGregor is part of Cargotec.

Contact MacGregor (GBR) Ltd, 
Tel: +44 (0) 1779 490044, 
Web: www.macgregor.com

  
MANTSBRITE MARINE STAND 55

Established in 1964 Mantsbrite distribute 
a full range of electronic navigation 
through Irish & UK dealers. New products 
from Koden for 2020 include the Koden 

MDC-2000 series Black Box radar, which 
is believed to be the lowest cost Black Box 
radar available, and the new Koden KGP-
922 Wheelmarked GPS.

The new FIFISH V6 underwater ROV/
Drone with 6 thrusters and high definition 
Sony camera will also be on display. 
Capable of diving to 100m and providing 
live video the FIFISH V6 is ideal for 
underwater survey of boats, Fish Farm 
inspection, search and rescue and many 
other underwater inspection tasks. 

Our dealer network provides with 
sales service and installation throughout 
Ireland and the UK. Products distributed 
include KODEN Radars, Echosounders, 
Chartplotters, Class A AIS and GPS 
navigators and GPS Compass. Cristec and 
ENAG product plus much more.

Contact Mantsbrite Limited, 19F Spital 
Road, Maldon, Essex, CM9 6DY. Tel: 01621 
853003 Email: sales@mantsbrite.com, 
Web: www.mantsbrite.com

  
MARINE & INDUSTRIAL 
TRANSMISSIONS LTD STAND 13

Experts in the commercial fishing 
market, MIT can work with you on the 
specification of drive products for your 
individual vessel needs. We understand the 
need for workboats to work. And therefore, 
offer solutions for both propulsion drive 
and auxiliary power equipment including 
marine gears, electric and hybrid drive 
units, hydraulic pump drives, PTOs and 
clutch systems. 

We are your complete turnkey 
integrator. We design, specify and install 
the best possible solutions while providing 
full and comprehensive aftermarket 
support. We also have an extensive service 
and repair team, enabled with the right 
tools and experience to keep your business 
downtime to a minimum. 

Contact MIT, Queenborough Shipyard, 
Queenborough, ME115EE, Tel: 01795 
580808, Email: info@mitgroup.co.uk, 
Web: www.mitgroup.co.uk

  
MARINE DESIGN INTERNATIONAL 
STAND 08

Marine Design International are 
independent Naval Architects providing 
advice on developing new designs, 
improving existing vessels and consulting 
on conversions. We provide a dependable 
and reliable service to commercial clients 
with timely delivery and problem solving 
our top priority. The show is an excellent 
opportunity for you to meet our friendly 
team of experts to discuss how we can 
help.

Contact Marine Design Int. R12, 100 
Borron Street. Tel: 00441418164000, 
Email: admin@marinedesign.co.uk, 
Web: www.marinedesign.co.uk

  
MARINE INSTITUTE STAND 104

The Marine Institute is Ireland’s national 
agency for marine research, development 
and innovation. Its work includes research 
and development funding; fisheries 
resource assessment and advice; fish 
health services; marine food safety; 
environmental monitoring, research vessel 
operation; seabed mapping and marine 
data management. In addition, various EU 
Directives require Ireland to protect and 
conserve certain habitats and species in 
this area. Fisheries work within inshore 
waters includes stock assessment of 
shellfish, assessing the environmental 
impact of shellfisheries in conservation 
areas and developing fishery management 
plans with the industry. 

Contact Marine Institute, Rinville, 
Oranmore, Co. Galway. 
Tel: 091 387 200, Fax: 091 387 201, 
Email: institute.mail@marine.ie

MARINE SUPPLIES 
(INTERNATIONAL) LTD STAND 42

Marine Growth Prevention Specialists 
Ltd (MGPS) are distributors for ShipSonic 
Commercial Ultrasonic Antifouling 
Systems. ShipSonic is the world’s first next 
generation ultrasonic antifouling system 
(UAS). Unlike other UAS it is designed 
specifically for the commercial maritime 
industry and not leisure boats. ShipSonic 
is powerful, robust and reliable and offers 
up to 10 x more antifouling effect than the 
nearest competitor. Come and visit us on 
stand 42 to see a ShipSonic system for 
yourself. There will be special prices offered 
on all systems ordered at the Irish Skipper 
Expo.

Contact MGPS, 17 Western Crescent, 
Kilbirnie, Ayrshire, UK, KA25. Tel: +44 
(0)7411 273 640, Email: chris@mgpsltd.
com, Web: www.mgpsltd.com 

  
MARINE SURVEY OFFICE STAND 108

The Marine Survey Office (MSO) is part 
of the Maritime Safety Directorate (MSD). 
MSO is responsible for the implementation 
of all national and international legislation 
in relation to safety of shipping and the 
prevention of pollution of the marine 
environment from ship-based sources. The 
office carries out the initial approval of 
designs and drawings for new vessels or 
modifications to existing vessels and then 
carries out the surveys necessary for the 
certification of those vessels. In addition, 
it provides both a host of ancillary and 
back-up services to the shipping industry, 
the Department of Transport, and different 
Government Departments as well as 
the technical representation at relevant 
international meetings. 

Contact Department of Transport: Tourism 
and Sport, Leeson Lane, Dublin 2. 
Tel: 016783400, Email: MSO@dttas.ie, 
Web: www.dttas.ie/maritime



36 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 37

MARPORT STAND 40

Marport develops, manufactures and 
sells instrumentation for the control of 
fishing gear (trawls and seines). Marport 
sensors utilize innovative wireless 
communication technology through 
highspeed ultra-sound, enabling efficient 
and fast control of the fishing gear. 
Moreover, their design based on a single 
platform and software adapted to each 
specific function brings a great flexibility of 
evolution and maintenance. These sensors 
are fully serviceable in Ploemeur (France) 
Marport office.

The configuration and programming of 
the sensors is via Bluetooth, which brings 
a great flexibility of use according to the 
seasonal practices. The Marport wideband 
receivers can be connected to 3 or 6 
hydrophones depending on the model (M3 
or M6), the latter listening simultaneously 
to the set and individually selecting 
the best signal. These receivers can be 
connected to different market standards, 
avoiding hull work during an evolution.

Web: www.marport.com
  
MC DONNELLS (QUEEN ST) LTD 
STAND 103

Please collect the New Edition of our 
McDonnell’s Fish Catalogue from the 
Stand, 103. We will also have a large variety 
Products, including HACCP Brushes and 
Squeegees, F Dick Knives, steels and 
sharpening, and chainmail Gloves and 
Aprons amongst other things.

We will also be demonstrating how to 
use our Knife sharpening machine and 
how to best keep an edge on your knives. 
We will be selling knives from the stand, 
including some good value and special 
offers.

We look forward to meeting you at the 

Irish Skipper Expo..  

Contact Unit 15 Northern Cross Business 
Park, North Road, Dublin 11 D11 W5WN. 
Tel: 01 6778123, Email: sales@mcdonnells.
ie, Web: www.mcdonnells.ie

  
MEDLEY POTS STAND 60

Medley Pots have been at the forefront 
of manufacturing fully rigged crab/lobster 
and prawn pots for over 40 years. We also 
supply a wide range of 8mm or 10mm 
steel frames for home completion with 
delivery. Our fully rigged range of pots will 
be on display, including our new “Velvet 
parlour” based on the frame design of our 
ever-successful prawn parlour. All our pots 
now feature our extra heavy 3mm x 40mm 
black bait bags. Slit film rope is used to 
bind the tops of the pots, tested by our 
customer, lasts longer on hard ground than 
the older “hard mono” rope.

 
Launching at the show a larger capacity, 

26” x 16” high creel with short wide eyes 
aimed at the larger offshore crabbing 
vessels. These feature our 10mm top 
frames and 14mm base bars to give the 
creel strength where it’s needed for self-
shooting and gunnel roller hauling 
arrangements.

 
We look forward to meeting you to 

discuss your requirements. We pride 
ourselves on innovative design and high-
quality products, offered with competitive 
delivery prices to Ireland. 

Email: Chris@cornwallcreels.co.uk, or call 
Chris on 07970 721659

  
MERMAID MARINE STAND 53

Mermaid Marine has a respected 
reputation in the marine marketplace 
for both quality products and first-
class service. Last year we became UK 
distributors for YC Diesel, which offer 

a range of marine diesel engines from 
54hp - 2168hp which are ideally suited for 
commercial applications. Along with this 
we also offer products from AGCO Power 
(SISU), FPT, FNM and Lombardini Marine 
Kohler Engines as well as our Mermaid 
J444 (JCB) engine range. We also continue 
to support our old Ford product through 
spare parts and fully restored Ford engines.

Contact Mermaid Marine 14-17 The Mews, 
West Quay Road, Poole, Dorset, BH151JD. 
Tel: 01202677776, 
Email: info@mermaid-marine.co.uk, 
Web: www.mermaid-marine.co.uk

  
MICHIGAN MARINE PROPULSION 
STAND 102

MMP provide an extensive range of 
propulsion products; many of which 
are specifically tailored for the fisheries 
industry. From large diameter nozzle 
designs down to small outboard propellers 
for inshore vessels, we provide for every 
application. In addition, we build and 
supply complete stern gear systems, 
underwater hardware, rudder assemblies, 
and a variety of replacement spares 
and after-market propulsion products. 
To further ensure the best customer 
support, we provide a propeller repair and 
refurbishment service, extending the life of 
your propellers. We invite you to join us on 
stand 102 to learn more about our products 
and services and how they will benefit you. 

Contact Michigan Marine Propulsion, 
Western House, Decoy Industrial Estate, 
Silverhills Road, Newton Abbot, Devon 
TQ12 5ND. Tel: 00441626351723, Email: 
sales@mmp-i.com, Web: www.mmp-i.com

  
MMG WELDING COMPACT 
GANGWAYS SYSTEMS STAND 82

MMG Welding is an Irish based 
engineering and manufacturing company. 
Experts in coded welding and marine 

fabrication providing their services to 
the marine, offshore construction and 
renewable industries. Manufacturers of 
the patented Compact Gangway Systems 
designed to provide safe vessel access and 
storage solutions for vessels with limited 
deck space. Fast becoming an essential 
part of the safety equipment, features a 
unique folding mechanism which adjusts 
automatically with tide/pier levels. The 
range includes the innovative design the 
Vessel to Vessel Gangway (V.T.V) which 
enables personnel to safely cross from 
one vessel to another. This product won a 
European Commercial Marine award in the 
Marine Equipment, Electronics & Material 
Category at the Innovation Showcase held 
at Seawork Southampton 2019.

Contact MMG Welding: Roshin Rd, 
Killybegs, Co. Donegal. Tel: 00353 74 97 
41794, Email: mmgwelding@gmail.com, 
Web: www.mmgwelding.ie

  
MOONEY BOATS LTD STAND 51

Mooney Boats Ltd will be exhibiting a 
wide range of services and products, as 
well as looking at what the year ahead has 
in store for the yard. They will be featuring 
their latest new build delivered Yard No 
B48  “Amethyst” 20.25m Prawn trawler 
for Scotland  along with new builds under 
construction for delivery in 2020 which 
are Yard No B47 “ Ocean Challenge” 28.5 
meter trawler to be delivered to Shetlands 
and  Yard No B49 “Ella” 27.38 meter trawler 
to be delivered to Ireland. 

The yard will also be showcasing some 
of our facilities, including our 75 Ton boat 
hoist, our brand-new state of the yard 
workshop as well as the DAFM Syncrolift 
Facility which is located adjacent to the 
yard itself. In-house services include, 
Welding & Fabrication, Carpentry, CNC 
Plasma, Turning & Fitting, Hydraulics, Crane 
Hire, Shot-blasting, Hot Zinc Spraying, 
Painting as well as DNV approved Ultra-



38 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 39

Sonic Hull Testing. 

We are also promoting products that 
we are main Irish agents for, Kemilux 
cleaning products and new lines of diesel 
treatments from Marship UK/Marine 16 
as well as new Stainless-Steel transducer 
blocks which we are manufacturing in 
house and S/S Fish Handling Equipment. 

Contact Mooney Boats Ltd: Killybegs, 
Co Donegal. Tel: 074 9731152, Fax: 074 
9731632, Email: info@ mooneyboats.ie, 
Web: www.mooneyboats.ie

  
MORGERE STAND 75

Morgère is one of the world’s leading 
specialists in trawl doors and associated 
equipment, with over 100 years of 
experience and a reputation for delivering 
quality and innovation.

At Irish Skipper Expo Morgère will be 
promoting its innovative range of trawl 
doors, including the Exocet and the Osprey 
system. The high performing Exocet has 
won much praise from skippers since 
its launch two years ago, with the doors 
offering excellent stability, great fish 
catches and an efficient angle of attack 
that ensures savings in fuel expenditure. 
Morgère will also be promoting the Osprey, 
a semi-pelagic door to work on and off the 
bottom. The Cyclops pair trawl monitoring 
system will be also presented at Limerick.

Tel: +33 (0)2 99 56 14 36, 
Email: morgere.trawldoor@morgere.fr, 
Web: www.morgere.com

  
MULLION SURVIVAL TECHNOLOGY 
STAND 87

Mullion Survival Technology is part of 
Sioen Industries a diversified stock quoted 
group with extensive portfolio of products. 

We will have our Donegal based 

Technical Manager of Mullion products, 
Tony Brown who can outline the benefits 
of our High-Tech PFD’s (Personal Flotation 
Device). Developed by fishermen for 
fishermen. Sauli Jankari is our Sales 
Manager for Ursuit, he will be at the show 
to explain & clarify the benefits of High-
Tech Dry Suits for fishermen working in the 
harshest situation. 

Contact Contact: Sioen Ireland, Gweedore 
Business Park, Derrybeg, Co. Donegal. 
Tel Tony Brown: 00353 (0)87 995 3192, 
Email: tony.brown@sioen.com, 
Web: www.mullion-pfd.com

  
MURPHY MARINE SERVICES STAND 43

The demands of modern-day boat 
owners vary depending on the use of the 
boat, be it commercial or pleasure, but 
what remains consistent is the desire for 
boats that deliver maximum fuel efficiency, 
stability and quality. We offer the ever-
popular Cygnus Cyclone in sizes from 26-
30 ft, the wider beamed Cyclone in sizes 
31-38 ft, the 4 metred beamed Cygnus 
Typhoon which can be built in lengths 
of 33-45ft. We also offer the Hal Fish 
24 and the GM 32 displacement hulls to 
complement our range of fast boats. 

What is unique about Murphy Marine 
Services is the collaborative approach it 
has with customers from the initial meeting 
with the marine architect to the interim 
site visits encouraged throughout the 
construction phase. Apart from moulding 
and building our own range of boats, we 
offer an extensive repair and refit services 
and have carried out refits and full fit outs 
to a wide range of vessels.

For more information contact Fionan, 
Tel: 0669476883/ 087 2809861, 
Email: fionan@murphymarineservices.
com, To view our full range see: 
www.cygnusboats.com

  

NEW ROSS BOATYARD  STAND 15

New Ross Boatyard and dry dock is a 
family owned business established 11 years 
ago. We currently operate on a 7-acre 
site and we provide storage space for 
both leisure and commercial vessels. We 
have a 70-metre long by 15-metres wide 
by 4-metre draught dry dock. We have a 
50-tonne travel lift and we also provide 
an indoor workshop area for boats up to 
50-tonnes. 
 

The services we now provide onsite are 
water-blasting, painting and fiberglass 
repair. Steelwork and engineering work 
are provided by outside contractors. Both 
Dublin and Cork are within easy commute 
by the M9 and M11. 

Contact New Ross Boatyard, Raheen, New 
Ross, Co. Wexford. Tel: 051 447655, 
Email: info@newrossboatyard.com,
Web: www.newrossboatyard.com

  
NIFA STAND 94

The National Inshore Fishermen’s 
Association (NIFA) and the National 
Inshore Fishermen’s Organisation (NIFO) 
are two membership-based groups. 
Working closely together they represent 
their members on a wide range of issues, 
combined they cater for inshore vessels of 
less than eighteen meters length overall. 
While relatively new, combined they 
already represent in excess of one hundred 
vessels and are actively trying to grow their 
membership. 

Contact Shane McIntyre 
Tel: 087 977 7259, Email: 
shanemacw245@hotmail.com

  
NOTUS ELECTRONICS LTD STAND 114

Notus Electronics Ltd is a developer 
and manufacturer of advanced, wireless 
net monitoring, gear finding and target 

detection systems. 

Established in 1992, Notus has brought 
a number of sophisticated wireless 
monitoring systems to the market. We 
continue to work closely with our valued 
customers and are driven by the feedback 
and demand they provide. 

Contact Notus, West Empire Plaza, 
Unit 11, 391-395 Empire Ave, St. John’s, 
Newfoundland, Canada A1E 1W6. 
Tel: +1 709 753 0652, Toll Free: (888) 265-
6173, Email: notus@notus.ca, 
Web: www.notus.ca

  
ON SITE POWER GENERATION LTD 
STAND 109

We are the Irish agents for MeccAlte and 
Zanardi alternators and Products, The CGM 
range of diesel generators, The Beltrame 
range of AVR’s and Sped Controllers, The 
Smartgen range of Genset Controllers, 
Engine Heaters, Battery Chargers Etc.

We specialize in all aspects of Power 
Generation, Sales, Spares, Service, 
Maintenance & Generator Hire. We carry a 
wide and varied range of New and Used 
Diesel Generators, New Replacement 
alternators from 2 to 160 kva ex stock, 
2 to 5000 kva available. Direct and 
Alternative replacement parts. We buy 
used generators.

We are always worth a call for any of 
your Generator Needs or Requirements.

Contact Mobile: 087 2730705, 
Email: tom@powergen.ie 
Web: www.powergen.ie

  
O’SULLIVAN MARINE 
STAND 57 / BM 04

O’Sullivan’s Marine is delighted to be 
showing off two boats this year at Irish 
Skipper Expo 2020, along with a large 
selection of other items including Tohatsu, 



40 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 41

Suzuki and Yamaha outboards and a host 
of maritime safety products.

All are at very keen prices, with good 
warranty back-up, typical excellent value 
from one of the oldest companies in the 
marine industry in Ireland. O’Sullivan’s 
Marine’s own Irish built boats and Whaly 
Boats will be on display.

If interested in getting any items off 
your Code of Practice list, be sure to give 
O’Sullivan’s Marine a call.
 
Contact us, Tel: +353 (0)66 7124524, 
Email: brian@osmarine.ie, 
Web: www.osmarine.ie

  
PADMOS ENGINE & SHIP REPAIR 
STAND 83

Padmos Engine & Ship Repair is a 
member of shipyard Padmos from the 
Netherlands and are located in Kilmore 
Quay, Co. Wexford since 2005. We are the 
main dealers for Mitsubishi marine engines 
in Ireland and we repair, service and fit 
engines all around the Irish coast. We also 
repair ABC engines and several other 
makes of diesel engines. 

Contact Padmos, Crossfarnogue, Kilmore 
Quay, Co. Wexford. Tel: 00353 539148877, 
Mob: 00353 870505917, Fax: 00353 
539148831, Email: ireland@padmos.nl, 
Web: www.padmos.nl

  
PAT O’DONNELL & CO STAND 10

Pat O’Donnell & Co will be displaying 
the mighty Volvo Penta D13 – with power 
ranging from 300-1000hp. The unique 
marine torque of the Volvo Penta D13 
stands out amongst the competition, by 
offering increased load-carrying capability, 
class-leading power-to-weight ratio, rapid 
acceleration and the ability to maintain a 
high cruising speed, regardless of load or 
sea state.  The Volvo Penta D13-MH is an 
in-line 6-cylinder, 12.8-litre, diesel engine 
using a high-pressure unit injector system, 

overhead camshaft, and a twin-entry turbo 
using a water-cooled exhaust manifold, and 
miller timing. This contributes to world-
class fuel efficiency and excellent operating 
economy, real world savings of up to 15% 
of the fuel bill, combined with very low 
emissions.  

This year Pat O’Donnell & Co. will 
celebrate 50 years in the Irish market, 
our relationship with Volvo Construction 
Equipment spans from our inception and 
with Volvo Penta since 2005. As the Volvo 
Penta Centre in Ireland with four branches 
(Dublin, Cork, Galway, and Portadown); a 
team of highly trained service engineers; 
parts stocking; next day parts delivery 
system; technical training and business 
support means we can handle all your 
Volvo Penta needs. We offer the full range 
of Marine Commercial engines from Volvo 
Penta and can support any application 
with the right solution and expertise.  

Contact: Pat O’Donnell & Co. California 
Heights, Chapelizod, Dublin 20. Tel: +353 
(1) 6161000, Email: info@patodonnell.com

  
PETER BRUCE (PATSY) SHIPS 
PAINTERS STAND 78

We look forward to welcoming visitors 
& promoting new innovative robotic blast 
cleaning equipment, as well as other UHP 
water blasting techniques of which we 
are the first to successfully introduce to 
the Fishing industry. PBP are the sole UK 
supplier of world leading German deck & 
flooring resin Degafloor & regularly install 
to the Fishing industry with installations 
successfully completed in UK, Ireland, 
Denmark & Norway onboard multiple areas 
of fishing vessels, decks & floors. As well 
as blast cleaning, hot metal zinc spraying 
& painting of vessels around Scotland, PBP 
look forward to serving Irish customers in 
Killybegs, Clogherhead, Howth, New Ross 
& Denmark.

Peter can be contacted 07831 260109, 
Email: info@pbpservices.co.uk or 
Tel office: 01346 514056.

  
POLAR FISHING GEAR STAND 106

Polar Fishing Gear is specialized in design, 
marketing and sale of high efficient trawl 
doors suitable for bottom, pelagic and semi-
pelagic fishing. Polar doors have wide spread 
around the world.

Neptune and Thor bottom doors are very 
popular by South England skipper and our 
Hercules and Mercury semi-pelagic doors 
and performing excellent for Cuttle fishing.

At this exhibition, Polar Fishing Gear 
will also exhibit their development of the 
Poseidon remote controllable doors.

Contact Polar Fishing Gear, 
Armuli 1, IS-108 Reykjavik, Iceland. 
Tel: +354 898 66 77, 
Email: atlimarj@polardoors.com

  
PORTUMNA MARINE STAND 122
 

At Portumna Marine’s boats for sale, boat 
storage and marine service facility in 
Portumna, County Galway, on the banks 
of the River Shannon, we stock over 30 
quality new & used boats for sale and 
cruisers for sale. All of our used boats 
for sale and cruisers for sale come fully 
serviced and are guaranteed for the season 
and come with new ropes, fenders, safety 
equipment etc. Portumna Marine pride 
ourselves on our extensive back up boat 
services and boat storage to make sure 
you get the most out of your boat when 
you have the chance to enjoy it.

Contact Portumna Marine, 
Tel: +353 (0) 90 975 9793, 
Email: info@portumnamarine.ie, 
Web: www.portumnamarine.com

PROLINES STAND 25

Prolines is Ireland’s premier naval 
architecture and marine surveying 
company, offering vessel design, marine 
survey and flag state requirement solutions 
for both new and existing vessels. 
Established in February 2002, we have 
over 700 satisfied clients across Ireland 
and Europe. 2019 saw Prolines being 
involved in a huge variety of projects 
from long boats for the Vikings TV series, 
various ferries, construction barge renewal 
works and the complete design of a 
split barge along with a huge number 
of stability, survey and design solutions 
for fishing vessels. Whether you require 
a stability book, structural assessment, 
fishing boat survey or a leisure boat 
or yacht survey, we are here to assist 
in finding efficient and cost-effective 
solutions to all your maritime requirements. 

Contact us at www.prolines.ie or 
Tel: + 353 (0) 87 6289219, 
Email: info@prolines.ie

  
PRONOMAR B.V STAND 121

Personal protective equipment is used day 
in day out, intensively, and in greatly varying 
temperatures and weather conditions. To 
start the next shift in comfortable attire, 
Pronomar is supplying an ingenious drying 
system that will dry PPE the easy way. 
Thanks to these drying systems, clothes are 
dried from the inside out. Fast and gentle, 
so that the valuable equipment receives the 
careful treatment it deserves. The drying 
equipment prolongs the lifespan of the 
costly garments by 2-3 times, while at the 
same time, it improves the comfort and 
health of everyone on-board.

Contact Pronomar B.V. Noordeinde 88 
C, 3341 LW Hendrik-Ido-Ambacht, The 
Netherlands. Tel: +31 (0)78 – 6819481, 
Email: info@pronomar.com, 
Web: www.pronomar.com



42 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 43

R & D MARINE STAND 54

R & D Marine are exhibiting their 
extensive range of fail-safe products 
used in workboat, pleasure and generator 
applications from 5HP to 1500HP: 

Flexible Couplings up to 230HP/100rpm 
(Earthing Connection is available). Anti-
Vibration Mountings (compression and 
shear styles) up to 2100lb (954kg) per 
mount. Damper Plates up to 1400lb.ft (in 
styles ranging from linear stiffness through 
to high-deflection). Clamp Half-Couplings. 
Rope Cutters.

Contact Meadow Works, Clothall Road, 
Baldock, Hertfordshire, SG7 6PD. Tel: 
+44(0)1462 892391, Fax: +44(0)1462 
896448, Email: info@randdmarine.com, 
Web: www.randdmarine.com

  
REDMAC PLANT & ENGINEERING 
SUPPLIES STAND 123

Redmac was founded in 2004. We 
specialise in filtration and lubricants for 
the Marine Industry. We are distributors in 
Ireland for world class brands Donaldson 
Filtration and Fuchs Lubricants. We have 
two locations in Ireland, one trading as 
JR Spares in Killarney Co. Kerry covering 
the Southwest and Redmac Castlebar 
Co. Mayo where our main warehouse is 
located. 

Contact John Roche (JR Spares) Tel: 087 
905 4666, Email: jrspares@gmail.com, or 
James McDonnell (Castlebar) Tel: 087 265 
1149, Email redmacltd@eircom.net

  
REINTJES BRITAIN & IRELAND 
STAND 11

Provider of Marine Gears, for the Fishing 
Industry, reductions available up to 15:1. 
Solutions for new build, repower and 
Hybrid. 

Contact REINTJES UK LTD, Unit A, 

Mayden House, Long Bennington Business 
Park, Long Bennington, Lincolnshire NG23 
5DJ. Tel Chris Britner: +44 7983 693 056, 
Email: chris.britner@reintjes.co.uk, Web: 
www.reintjes-gears.com

  
RIVERDALE MILLS CORP STAND 79

Riverdale Mills is the leading provider 
of welded wire mesh solutions for marine 
and commercial fishing clients around 
the world. Riverdale is the inventor and 
manufacturer of Aquamesh®, welded wire 
mesh designed specifically for saltwater 
environments. Aquamesh® is extensively 
used to construct pots, traps and creels 
for lobster, crab and whelk. Aquamesh® 
is also used for a variety of aquaculture 
applications including oyster and shellfish 
trays, fish pens and fish farms. Aquamesh® 
pot base, made with heavy gauge welded 
wire, is an effective cost-saving solution 
to the common problem of bottom wear 
found on in-use traps.

Contact Northbridge, MA, USA. Tel: +1 
(508) 234-8715, Email: sales@riverdale.
com, Web: www.riverdale.com

  
RNLI FISHING SAFETY STAND 63

RNLI Fishing Safety Team have been 
working with the fishing industry to 
reduce fatalities in the fishing industry with 
Personal Floatation Devices (PFD’S) and 
Man Over Board recovery (MOB). We are 
helping fishermen to be able to recover 
a MOB within 10 minutes of the incident 
using simple and cheap methods. Visit 
stand 63 and talk to the team. The RNLI 
team will also be running Demonstrations 
in the Arena’s pool on both days of the 
show.

Contact RNLI Community Safety team, 
West Quay Road, Poole, Dorset, BH15 
1HZ. Tel: 03003009990, Email: Frankie_
horne@rnli.org.uk, Web: www.rnli.org

  

RNLI FUNDRAISER STAND 19
 
The RNLI is the Charity that saves lives 
from drowning both in Sea and Fresh 
Water. It is totally dependent on voluntary 
donations to train and equip the volunteer 
Men and Women who give of their time 
selflessly in the service of others.  
 
Address: Airside, Swords, Co Dublin. 
Email: Mary_Creedon@rnli.org.uk, 
Web: www.rnli.ie

  
RUANE MARITIME STAND 134

Ruane Maritime is in the business of 
marine education, training and safety 
towards raising standards in seafaring. Our 
Training Centre and Marine Radio courses 
are approved by the RYA and Dept. of 
Transport, Tourism & Sport respectively. 

We provide the following learning 
opportunities; Marine Diesel Engine, 
RADAR, Navigation, Marlinspike 
Seamanship, Astro Navigation and Marine 
Radio. 

Ruane Maritime is the marine consultant 
and training provider to the Limerick 
based Ilen Project and its wooden sailing 
ship The AK Ilen; a national and marine-
focused community project with a mission 
of reintroducing the nation to the joys 
of traditional sailing, vessel operation, 
competent crewing and experiential 
learning through hands-on work both on 
and offshore. 

Contact Mike Ruane – Principal & Chief 
Instructor, Tel: 087 974 9301, 
Email: info@ruanemaritime.com, 
Web: www.ruanemaritime.com    

  
RYAN & ROBERTS MARINE SERVICES 
STAND 118

Ryan & Roberts Marine Services Ltd 
had a very busy year in 2019. Engine 

and generator sales remained steady 
throughout the year, with yard work; mainly 
involving the refitting of inshore potting 
and netting boats for the Code of Practice. 
This work included new decks, wheelhouse, 
engine installations, safety rails and 
electrics, shot blasting and osmosis repairs. 
Cyril Ryan looks forward to meeting all our 
present and potential customers on Stand 
No 118.

Contact: Ryan & Roberts, Askeaton, Co 
Limerick. Tel: 00 353(0) 61 392198, 
Mob: 00 353(0) 87 4179128, 
Fax: 00 353(0) 61 392344, 
Email: ryanandrobertsmarine@gmail.com, 
Web: www.ryanandroberts.com

  
SAFETY NET TECHNOLOGIES LTD 
STAND 31

Safetynet Technologies (SNTECH) is 
a UK-based SME, focused on increasing 
sustainability in the commercial fishing 
industry. SNTECH uses light emitting 
devices to help fishermen catch the right 
fish, lowering bycatch by up to 90% and 
improving fishing revenues by 25% - 
saving more fish, helping fishermen, and 
protecting future fish stocks. 

Contact SafetyNet Technologies, Ground 
Floor, 3-5 Hardwidge St, London SE1 3SY. 
Tel: +44 (0)207 052 3903, 
Email: enquiries@sntech.co.uk, 
Web: www.sntech.co.uk

  
SCANMAR LTD STAND 76

Scanmar will showcase the benefits 
our customers have witnessed over the 
last 12 months using our popular range 
of SS4 sensors. Our SS4 sensors are the 
market leaders in “operation time” between 
charging. No need to remove sensors from 
the doors or the trawl, simply take the 
charging lead to the sensors!

Scanmars QBC-X1 Smart Charger can 



44 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 45

be extended to enable charging while the 
sensors remain on the doors or on the 
trawl. Demonstrations of the new ScanBas 
365 bridge system can be seen from 
recent installations including the Lerwick 
registered Pelagic Trawler Adenia. 

And finally, we have some exciting news 
to tell our customers! Come and see us 
during the two-day event to find out more.

Contact Tel: 01779 480600, Email: sales@
scanmar.co.uk, Web: www.scanmar.no

  
SEA-FISHERIES PROTECTION 
AUTHORITY STAND 90

The Sea-Fisheries Protection Authority 
(SFPA) is the independent stator body 
responsible for the regulation of the 
sea-fisheries and the seafood production 
sectors. We promote compliance with the 
EU Common Fisheries Policy, sea-fisheries 
law and food safety law relating to fish and 
fish products, verify compliance and, where 
necessary, enforce it. 

Contact SFPA, National Seafood Centre, 
Park Road,Clogheen, Clonakilty, Co Cork, 
P85TX7. Tel: 023 885 9300, 
Web: www.sfpa.ie

  
SEAQUEST SYSTEMS STAND 52 / BM 8

Seaquest Systems are one of the 
world leaders in design manufacture & 
installations of Marine Equipment. Based in 
Killybegs, Seaquest equipment designed 
and manufactured in-house to suit 
customer requirements and to best suit 
their needs.

Cranes, Winches, Net Drums, Haulers, 
Fish Pump and Hydraulic Systems are only 
some of the products manufactured by 
the company. Cranes are manufactured to 
DNU & Lloyds specifications with load test 
bed in-house allowing full testing of even 
the largest of equipment. Call by stand 52, 

we’re sure to have a solution to suit you.

Contact Seaquest, Industrial Rd., 
Killybegs, Co. Donegal. Tel: 00353 (0)74 
97 31542, Email: sales@seaquest.ie, 
Web: www.seaquest.ie

  
SELVA MARINE STAND 115

Selva will launch the new Amberjack 
9.9XS to the Irish market at the show. Selva 
Marine are the only European Outboard 
Motor Manufacturer and focus solely on 
producing product to suit the European 
market. Selva offer the commercial fishing 
community the widest range of large 
displacement, high torque, low horsepower 
Outboard Motors on the market - ideal for 
smaller craft operating under licence. Come 
and see us for a chat and to find out more 
about how using Selva outboard motors 
can offer you considerable savings.

 
Contact Selva Marine, 
Tel: 00447973701161, 
Email: selvamarineuk@selvamarine.com, 
Web: www.selvamarine.com

  
SHELLFISH IRELAND STAND 145

Shellfish Ireland began with two 
young friends Richard Murphy and Peter 
O’Sullivan in Castletownbere, Co. Cork. 
As the years progressed, Shellfish Ireland 
grew to become a respectable and reliable 
seafood producer. We are now the leading 
supplier of sustainable shellfish including 
crab, shrimp, lobster, and prawns, to the 
local and international markets. 

We grew our purchasing base to not 
only include local vessels that land daily 
but also to purchase off vessels along the 
south and west coast of Ireland. All of 
which is collected by our own vans and 
processed in our own factory.

Contact Shellfish Ireland, Dinish Island, 
Castletownbere, Co. Cork, P75 K704. 

Tel: +353 27 70461, 
Email: info@shellfishireland.com, 
Web: www.shellfishireland.com

  
SILVERLINE PRODUCTS 
SCOTLAND LTD STAND 26

Manufactures of Connectors, Terminal 
Ends, Swivels Tube Thimbles and much for 
the worldwide fishing industry. 

Contact Silverline Products Scotland Ltd, 
19 Reclaimed Ground, Fraserburgh AB43 
9TB. Tel: +44 (0) 1346 514284, 
Mob: +44 (0) 797 0867581, 
Email: gavin@silverlinescotland.com, 
Web: www.silverline.is

  
SIRM UK STAND 110

SIRM UK are proud to provide complete 
and cost effective Marine Electronic 
solutions for all vessel types and fishing 
applications and will be displaying a small 
selection of their extensive range on stand 
110. In association with IX Blue, SIRM will 
also be displaying the SeapiX Multibeam 
Sonar System which uses innovative 
multibeam technology to provide shoal 
evaluation, fish assessment and species 
discrimination, allowing skippers to target 
particular species and avoid protected or 
non-quota species. 

Visit stand SIRM on stand 110 to meet 
the team and discuss your individual 
requirements

Contact SIRM UK, 28B The Harbour, 
Kilkeel, Co Down, BT34 4AX. Tel: 0044 
28 4176 9009, Yvonne James Mob: 0044 
7525 411545, Email: yvonne.james@sirm.
co.uk Web: www.sirm.co.uk

  
SMART SAILORS STAND 138

Smart Sailors is the most intuitive app to 
help maintain your fleet.

It is the sailor perfect partner to easily 

ensure the best availability of your ships 
and reduce maintenance costs. 

Contact Colomban Monnier, Tel: +33 6 42 
12 99 82, Email: colomban@smartsailors.
net, Web: smartsailors.net

  
SOFRIMAR STAND 99

Located in Kilmore Quay, County 
Wexford, Sofrimar has been in operation 
since 1979 forging strong relationships 
with fishermen all around the Irish Coast. 
With a state-of-the-art processing plant 
including a separate live shellfish holding 
facility and a product range including most 
types of shellfish, exporting to worldwide 
markets. Species purchased by Sofrimar 
include whelk, brown crab, lobster, scallops, 
winkles, crayfish, shrimp, monkfish, frozen 
at sea prawns, frozen at sea cuttlefish and 
frozen at sea squid to name a few. Sofrimar 
is committed to producing the highest 
quality seafood for its customers. Facing 
an increasing demand, Sofrimar is looking 
for a regular and constant supply of 
shellfish. We guarantee a top-class service 
with weekly payments.

At Irish Skipper Expo, Sofrimar will be 
looking to meet fishermen who can supply 
any of the above species.

Contact Sofrimar, Kilmore Quay, Co 
Wexford, Tel: 053 9129660, 
Email: Leslie@sofrimar.ie

  
SOLENT ENGINEERING SERVICES 
STAND 02
 
Known for; Quality, Reliability and 

Service. Solent Engineering Services Ltd 
prides itself on providing constant support 
for the UK, Scotland and Ireland Fishing 
Fleets. Now the UK’s number 1 source 
for; Potting Blocks, Net and pot haulers 
and other commercial hardware. SES has 
grown from strength to strength! Dave 
Middleton forefronts the products design 



46 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 47

and manufacturing facility, with 20 years 
engineering experience as a fabrication 
and welding engineer. 

Dave is also a qualified design engineer 
and uses ‘3D Modelling’ software for 
the design and analysis of the products 
right from small items up to hull and 
superstructure design for Aluminium 
vessels.

Solent Engineering Services Ltd Unit 
1, Northleigh Farm, Main Rd, Birdham, 
Chichester, PO20 7BY. Tel: 01243 512113, 
Email: solentengineering@btconnect.com

  
SOUTH SHORE MARINE & DIESEL 
STAND 140

South Shore Marine & Diesel Ltd 
is authorised main dealers in Ireland 
for Cummins Marine Engines, Onan 
Generators, MAN Marine, industrial Engines 
and ZF Marine Transmissions supporting 
Engine sales, parts and service throughout 
Ireland. South Shore is also dealers for 
Yanmar, Perkins, Mercury, Seakeeper, 
Vetus boat equipment and Garmin Marine 
Electronics.

For all your marine diesel engine & 
transmission needs contact us on 
Tel: 0044-2838341010, 
Email: info@southshoremarine.co.uk, 
Web: www. southshoremarine.co.uk

  
SPENCER CARTER STAND 130

Spencer carter the UK leading winch/
hauler manufacturer here to show off a 
small sample of our hauler range. Come 
chat to us on stand 130. 

Contact Spencer Carter, Address 
Tregoniggie Industrial Estate, Falmouth 
TR11 4SN, UK. Tel: 01326 373423, 
Email: info@spencercarter.com,
Web: www.spencercarter.com

  

SWAN NET GUNDRY STAND 126

Our roots are firmly established in 
the commercial fishing market with 
a reputation for being a world leader 
in trawl manufacturing. SNG supply a 
comprehensive range of equipment 
including Rope, Hardware, Clothing, Safety 
Products, Lobster/crab pots along with 
associated accessories. We continue to 
operate as a service distribution centre 
for Mullion lifejackets and operate a 
fully complied DOM Life raft sales and 
service centre. We continue to service the 
needs of inshore & deep-sea fishermen 
from our depots in Killybegs, Rossaveal, 
Castletownbere & Union Hall. Our products 
have earned a reputation for quality, 
durability and ultimately value for money.

Contact Swan Net-Gundry Ltd, Tel: 00353 
(0)74 9731180, Fax: 00353 (0)74 9731574, 
Web: www.swannetgundry.com

  
TEIGNBRIDGE PROPELLERS STAND 24

Teignbridge design and manufacture 
high quality performance propellers, 
sterngear and marine engineering products 
and are leading innovators in computerised 
and mechanised marine engineering 
processes. Producing the finest bronze and 
stainless-steel propellers and stern gear 
from raw materials to the finished polished 
article at their UK based world leading 
facility. Teignbridge develop and employ 
state of the art CAD/CAM techniques to 
ensure unbeatable cost efficiency for the 
highest quality product. With over 65,000 
sq ft of floor space and over 85 employees, 
Teignbridge is the largest propeller and 
stern gear producer of its kind in Europe. 

 
Contact Teignbridge Propellers: Forde 
Road, Newton Abbot, Devon, TQ12 4AW. 
Tel: 01626333377, 
Email: sales@teignbridge.co.uk, 
Web: www.teignbridge.co.uk

  

THE SKIPPER/MARA MEDIA STAND 67

One of Europe’s oldest fishing industry 
publications, The Skipper is now sold in 
every fishing port in Ireland and throughout 
the fishing industries in the UK and across 
Europe as well as numerous subscription 
readers throughout the world. Established 
in 1964, the Skipper continues to grow in 
popularity and is the premier journal of the 
Irish & UK fishing and processing sectors, 
giving quality coverage to news, events, 
technical developments and current affairs 
from within the marine sector. The Skipper 
has seen enormous growth in its lifetime 
with the establishment of the Irish, Scottish 
and English Skipper Expo.

Contact The Skipper Editor Lia: 
Tel: 00353 (0)86 8239608,
Email: editorial@maramedia.ie,  
Sharon Boyle, Commercial Fishing 
Manager: Tel: 074 954 8937 
Email: Sharon@maramedia.ie, 
Web: www.theskipper.ie 

  
THISTLE MARINE STAND 45

Our company specialises in the supply 
and manufacture of hydraulic deck 
equipment suitable for fishing vessels, 
workboats, tugboats, barges and other 
commercial marine applications. We 
manufacture our own range of Thistlelift 
Cranes and we are also UK distributors 
for the Guerra Marine Crane ranging from 
2 Tonne – 40 Tonne/Metre. Supplied in 
a variety of booms from knuckle, fixed, 
straight and telescopic with a wide range 
of attachments to suit. This includes the 
Dinamic Oil range of winches.

We boast a fully equipped machine 
shop with the capability to design 
and manufacture winches, cranes 
and attachments suitable to specific 
requirements.

Contact Thistle Marine, 5 Baltic Place, 

Peterhead. Tel: 01779477210, 
Email: karen@thistlemarine.co.uk, 
Web: www.thistlegroup.co.uk

  
THYBORON TRAWLDOORS STAND 72

We are the world’s leading manufacturer 
of trawldoors for all kinds of bottom-, 
semipelagic and pelagic fishing. We’re 
based in Thyborøn – one of the main 
fishing ports in Denmark.

“Made in Denmark” stands for the 
highest quality possible.

Contact Contact Thyboron Trawldoors, 
Tel: 0045 97831922, Fax: 0045 97832313, 
Email: allan@thyboron-trawldoor.dk, 
Henrik@Thyboron-Trawldoor.dk, 
Web: www.trawldoor.dk

  
TODD NAVIGATION STAND 91

Todd Navigation, an International 
ADMIRALTY Chart Agent, provides paper 
and electronic navigation charts and 
publications, and publications from other 
nautical publishers such as IMO, ITU, ICS, 
and TSO. We print paper charts from 
ADMIRALTY, Canada, Norway, and the 
USA in-house and stock Icelandic and 
Greenland charts.

ADP and AENP from ADMIRALTY allow 
the Skipper to replace hard copy books 
with easy to manage and update digital 
publications. Our service for electronic 
charts from the ADMIRALTY Vector Chart 
Service and C-MAP allows us to manage 
your inventory keeping your vessel and 
crew safe and meeting the requirements of 
the MSO.

Contact 85 High Street, Bangor, County 
Down, BT20 5BD. Tel: +44 28 91466640, 
Email: William Todd w.todd@toddnav.com 
or Paul Esler p.esler@toddnav.com 
Web: www.toddchart.com

  



48 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 49

AND BRACE which will be on our stand 
for customers to try. We look forward to 
seeing you there.

Contact Tysons Ship Riggers, 
Tel: 0044 (0)1472 347065, 
Email: enquiries@tysonsriggers.co.uk,
Web: www. tysonsriggers.co.uk
 
    UNION CHANDLERY LTD STAND 21

Union Chandlery-Vetus are one of 
Irelands largest Marine Suppliers in the 
market for over 40 years with top brands 
and quality equipment. For 2020 we will 
have a range of Vetus Helmsman Seats 
on display along with market leading 
Torqeedo Electric Motors. 

Contact Union Chandlery Ltd, 23 
Doughcloyne Ind Est, Sarsfield Road, Cork 
T12 DR97. Tel: 021 4554334, 
Email: rogerbetts@unionchandlery.com, 
Web: www.unionchandlery.ie

  
VIRHYDRO STAND 124

Virhydro is a French manufacturer of 
professional fishing gears in hydraulic and 
electric (pots haulers, nets haulers, fishing 
reel, hydraulic power pack, etc.) with nearly 
40 years of experience in the inshore 
fishing industry. Our company is based in 
Saint Malo and our goods are being used 
all over the world: French West Indies, 
Australia, Maldives, Canada, China, Chile.

Our products are aimed at small fishing 
boats (6.5m up to 10m) and are all created 
in-house. Our focus is on quality, efficiency 
and durability of our products, these 
qualities have helped us build a strong 
relationship with our customers. 

Contact: Isabelle BLANCARD, 
VIRHYDRO SAS 64 rue de la ville es cours, 
35400 ST Malo, FRANCE
Tel: + 33 (0)2 99 82 54 02, 
Email: contact@virhydro.com, 
Web: www.virhydro.com

WESTWARD SCANIA STAND 100

Scania’s marine engine platform 
provides customers with opportunities to 
enhance efficiency, operating economy 
and environmental performance - without 
sacrificing power. In an age where fuel 
consumption, reduced emissions and 
maximising economy of power has become 
a vital part of operation, Scania is leading 
the way with their range of 9, 13 & 16 litre 
marine engines 

Although the Scania name is perhaps 
more commonly associated with trucks & 
buses, Scania’s engine division remains a 
busy part of Westward Scania’s operation 
with the range of marine, industrial and 
power generation engines in constant 
demand. The Scania engine range includes 
marine engines from 250hp to 1150 hp in 9, 
13 and 16 litre models. Engines for marine 
auxiliary power are also available to suit 
the commercial marine sector with ranges 
from 199 kW to 640 kW. In addition, a full 
range of industrial engines, 275hp to 770hp 
and power generation engines 250 kVA to 
700 kVA, 50Hz & 60 Hz are also available.

Conact Westward Scania, Strokestown, 
Co Roscommon. Tel: 071 9634500, 
Web: www.westwardscania.com

  
WHISPAIRE STAND 03

Whispaire will be exhibiting their highly 
regarded range of TeaMate water boilers 
including the marine grade stainless steel 
version. Ideal as a fit and forget solution for 
providing hot drinks at sea, you will wonder 
how you ever managed without one. 
Also on display will be a range of quality 
inverters for providing onboard mains 
power and also battery-to-battery chargers 
designed to provide the best possible 
charging of house or leisure batteries. 
These units will ensure maximum battery 
life and fully charged batteries due to their 
advanced charge cycle. 

TOM HAND ELECTRONICS STAND 06

Tom Hand Electronics was established 
in Dingle in 1986. The company supplies 
and installs a wide range of professional 
marine electronic equipment from major 
manufacturers such as Kaijo-Denki, 
KNS, Intellian, Wesmar, Marport, Sailor, 
JRC, Koden, Simrad, Sodena, Icom, etc. 
Recent installations include the complete 
wheelhouse refit for the MFV Rachel Jay, 
the majority of the electronics package 
for the new MFV Fiona K III, as well as 
many other smaller contracts. A popular 
product over recent years is VSAT, or 
internet at sea. We supply either Ku or 
Ka band systems at very competitive 
rates, or a purchase or rental maintenance 
basis. We also supply the complete range 
of low, medium, and high frequency 
professional fishing sonars manufactured 
by Sonic, Kaijo-Denki. These sonars are top 
performers at a reasonable cost.

The most recent addition to the Kaijo 
– Denki range is the world first compact 
Omni sonar, the KCS-60, specially 
designed to fit into an 8” seachest. The 
KCS-60 is fully stabilised with 512 separate 
transducer elements, at 60 Khz, for a clear 
sharp picture. The Wesmar Trawl sonar 
is becoming a popular choice for pelagic 
fishermen. This reasonably priced net 
sonar can display net profile and down 
sounder pictures on two separate monitors 
simultaneously. 

Contact Tom Hand Electronics: Dingle, Co. 
Kerry. Tel: 086 2547512, Email: tomhand@
iol.ie, Web: www.tomhandelectronics.com

  
TRAWLER HELMETS STAND 22

KEEP YOUR HEAD!!
Embrun Trawler Helmet with Solas 

reflective material, offering blow 
absorption, buoyancy, comfort and CE 
certification. Also; full onboard firefighting 
apparel - Turnout Gear, Helmets, Flash 

Hoods, Gloves, Boots, ATEX Torches

Contact Finer: Unit 14, Gateway Business 
Centre, Midleton, Co. Cork. Tel: 021 
4638727, Fax: 021 4638928, Mob: 087 
2535378, Email: liam@finerfilters.com, 
Web: www.finerfilters.com

  
TRISKELL SEAFOODS STAND 27

Triskell Seafood trades live shellfish 
within Europe, specialising in oysters. 
We provide shellfish growers with oyster 
seed (the primary input to their farming 
operation), specialised equipment, and 
advice all along the growing cycle. Our 
range of professional equipment and 
clothing is also suitable for the wider 
aquaculture and fishing industry. 

Our warehouse in Sligo is the only 
specialised aquaculture equipment facility 
operating in Ireland and the UK. We have 
designed a number of specialist tools that 
are manufactured in Ireland, we can deliver 
orders nationwide overnight, and within 
3 days anywhere in the UK. Our aim is to 
provide a complete service to the industry. 

Contact Unit 9E North West Business 
Park, Collooney, Co. Sligo, Ireland. F91 
THW7. Tel: +353 (0)71 911 5886, 
Mob: +353 (0)89 463 1003, 
Email: info@triskellseafood.com 
Web: www.triskellseafood.com

  
TYSONS SHIP RIGGERS STAND 50

Tyson’s Ships Riggers are excited to 
announce we will be exhibiting at Irish 
Skipper Expo in Limerick. We will be 
showcasing our extensive range of crab 
and lobster pots, favourite brands such as 
Gold Strand Wires. Shamrock combaintion, 
Euro Polysteel , King Crab  Shamrock 
Polysteel potting ropes, and new  products 
being compact twine, showa gloves, and 
clothing such as ELKA FISHING SHIELD 
JACKET AND ELKA FISHING SHIELD BIB 



50 SHOWGUIDE SHOWGUIDE 51

LATE ENTRIES

Contact Whispaire: Unit 53 Romsey Ind. 
Estate, Greatbridge Road, Romsey, Hants, 
SO51 0HR. Tel: +44 (0)1794 523999. 
Email: info@whispaire.co.uk, 
Web: www.whispaire.co.uk

  
WILLS RIDLEY STAND 148

Proudly supplying turn-key hydraulic 
steering gear & rudder packages to the 
fishing industry since 1963. Based in 
Cornwall, UK. Hydraulic Actuators (rams), 
Tillers, Rudder packages, Valves and 
hydraulic Power Packs (three phase, single 
phase, 24v dc, 12v dc or engine driven - 
belt or PTO), electrical steering controls, 
mode select & alarm panels. Packages for a 
new build or retro fit existing systems. For 
existing PTO driven steering where heat is 
an issue; it is possible to retro fit a pump 
that will only pump oil when there is a 
demand. Original steering doesn’t have to 
be from Wills Ridley.

Contact Unit 1, Kernick Business Park, 
Penryn, Cornwall TR10 9EW, UK.
Tel: +44 (0) 1326 376 015, 
Web: www.willsridley.com

WATER SAFETY IRELAND STAND 18

The statutory, voluntary body and 
registered charity established to promote 
water safety and reduce drownings in Ireland.

Our focus is on Public Awareness 
and Education. Tragically, an average 
of 124 people drown in Ireland each 
year, eleven every month.  We strive 
to reduce these fatalities by increasing 
water safety awareness and by changing 
attitudes and behaviours so that our 
aquatic environments can be enjoyed with 
confidence and safety.

Contact: The Long Walk, Galway. 
Tel: 091 564400, 
Email: info@watersafety.ie, 
Web: www.watersafety.ie

ZIEGRA ICE MACHINES STAND 32

Ziegra’s range of on-board ice machines 
are widely regarded as the best in the world, 
due to the continuous improvement program 
implemented many years ago. But they 
will not rest on their laurels. The company 
continues to look for ways to make their 
machines even more robust and innovative, 
so that they will remain the No 1 choice for 
ice machines at sea. Members of the Ziegra 
technical sales team will be on hand at the 
show to discuss any requirements for land or 
on-board ice machines.

Contact Ziegra Ice Machines: 2 Phoenix 
Court, Whitehill Ind. Est. Stock - port, 
Cheshire, SK4 1PQ. Tel: 00441614290525, 
Email: ice@ziegra.co.uk, 
Web: www.ziegra.co.uk

BRIAN J MCMULLIN SOLICITORS 
STAND 17

Contact Tirconnell Street, Ballyshannon, 
Co. Donegal, Tel: 071 970 8030, 
Email: bmcmullin@brianjmcmullin.com, 
Web: www.brianjmcmullin.com

SANDS MARINE BM 09

Contact Kinnego Marina, Oxford Island, 
Lurgan, Co. Armagh BT66 6NJ. 
Tel: Nigel Sands: 028 38 34 39 11, 
Email: nigel@sandsmarine.co.uk, 
Web: www.sandsmarine.co.uk

STAND 50



BIM Sponsor of 

IRISH SKIPPER EXPO

EUROPEAN UNION
This measure is part-financed 
by the European Maritime  
and Fisheries Fund

Ireland’s EU Structural and
Investment Funds Programmes
2014 - 2020

Co-funded by the Irish Government
and the European Union

9223_BIM_Skipper_Expo_ Irish Skipper_Full_page_Ad.indd   19223_BIM_Skipper_Expo_ Irish Skipper_Full_page_Ad.indd   1 17/02/2020   16:4017/02/2020   16:40


